
 
 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Year Name Student enrollment number 

2022-23 ADKINE VIKRANT NAGORAO 2225641823006 

2022-23 AHER RUTUJA VITTHALRAO 2225641823007 

2022-23 AVHAD MAROTI BALAJI 2225641823008 

2022-23 BEDRE AVINASH DIPAK 2225641823009 

2022-23 BHALERAO ARTI SHIVAJI 2225641823010 

2022-23 BHALERAO DNYANESHWAR BHALASAHEB 2225641823012 

2022-23 BHALERAO PRIYA NANDKISHOR 2225641823011 

2022-23 BHALERAO SHRUTI VIJAY 2225641823013 

2022-23 BHAVAR PRACHI BANDURAO 2225641823014 

2022-23 BHAWAR ADINATH GANESHRAO 2225641823015 

2022-23 BHOSLE SUMIT DAJIBA 2225641823016 

2022-23 BHUTNAR KUNDILK UTTAM 2225641823017 

2022-23 BODKE GOVIND SHANKAR 2225641823018 

2022-23 BORSE VIVEK DIPCHAND 2225641823019 

2022-23 CHAVAN OMKAR RANGRAO 2225641823020 

2022-23 CHAVAN PADMAVATI JAGDISH 2225641823021 

2022-23 CHAVAN VAISHNAVI GANESH 2225641823022 

2022-23 CHAVHAN SHWETA VIJAY 2225641823023 

2022-23 CHOUDHARI SHIVPRASAD SHIVLING 2225641823024 

2022-23 DALVI ARVIND BANDU 2225641823025 

2022-23 DALVI RADHIKA VILASRAO 2225641823026 

2022-23 DASHRATHE AADINATH MUNJAJI 2225641823027 

2022-23 DESHMUKH GAYATRI NETAJIRAO 2225641823028 

2022-23 DESHPANDE SUBODH VINAYAK 2225641823029 

2022-23 DHONE GAYATRI NIVARUTTI 2225641823030 

2022-23 DINDE ANJALI KANIFNATH 2225641823031 

2022-23 DOLAS DEVASHISH DNYANESHWAR 2225641823097 

2022-23 GADGE YOGESH BALIRAM 2225641823032 

2022-23 GAHERWAR KAJAL RATANSINGH 2225641823033 

2022-23 GARUD SADNYA VINAYAKRAO 2225641823034 

2022-23 GARUD SAKSHI GANESH 2225641823035 

2022-23 GAURAV GAJANAN SURYAWANSHI 2225641823101 

2022-23 GAWANDE SHRUSHTI ISHWAR 2225641823036 



 
2022-23 GHUGE PALLAVI JAGANNATH 2225641823096 

2022-23 GURAWA VIREN KAILASH 2225641823037 

2022-23 HATAGALE SONALI PRALHAD 2225641823038 

2022-23 HIRVE SAGAR NAMDEV 2225641823094 

2022-23 HODABE MADHAV GULABRAO 2225641823039 

2022-23 INGLE ADITYA MADHAV 2225641823040 

2022-23 INGLE NIKITA GOVIND 2225641823041 

2022-23 INGOLE YOGESHWARI VITTHALRAO 2225641823042 

2022-23 JADHAO SAMADHAN GANESH 2225641823043 

2022-23 JADHAV KUNAL DEVIDAS 2225641823046 

2022-23 JADHAV ADINATH PANJAB 2225641823044 

2022-23 JADHAV GANGASGAR DAMODHAR 2225641823045 

2022-23 JADHAV VAIBHAV SUDAM 2225641823047 

2022-23 JADHAV VAISHALI VINAYAK 2225641823048 

2022-23 JAGTAP SWARAJ NARENDRA 2225641823103 

2022-23 JAWALE SNEHA SUDHIR 2225641823049 

2022-23 KABLE RAJU MOTIRAM 2225641823050 

2022-23 KADAM GAURI SAMBHAJI 2225641823051 

2022-23 KADAM JATIN MANIKRAO 2225641823059 

2022-23 KADAM OMKAR DILIPRAO 2225641823052 

2022-23 KADAM SHIVRAJ BALASAHEB 2225641823060 

2022-23 KAKDE KAMAJI BALAJI 2225641823053 

2022-23 KALE GAJANAN ASHOKRAO 2225641823057 

2022-23 KALE RUTUJA VASANTRAO 2225641823054 

2022-23 KAMBLE HARSHWARDHAN BHAGWANRAO 2225641823058 

2022-23 KAMBLE SMITA GANGADHAR 2225641823055 

2022-23 KHAIRE RAMAN MADAN 2225641823056 

2022-23 KHANDARE SUNIL JANARDAN 2225641823061 

2022-23 KHARBE SIMA SHIVAJI 2225641823062 

2022-23 KUTE POOJA KASHINATH 2225641823063 

2022-23 LONDHE DHANSHRI KONDIRAM 2225641823064 

2022-23 MAHALE RUTUJA GAJANAN 2225641823098 

2022-23 MIRASHE GAJANAN BHARAT 2225641823065 

2022-23 MOHAMMAD SOHEL YOUSUF 2225641823066 

2022-23 MOHAMMED YOUNUS KHAN MUSTAFA KHAN 2225641823067 

2022-23 MORE RATIJ TANAJI 2225641823068 

2022-23 MORE SHIVANI BAPURAO 2225641823069 

2022-23 MULE RUTIK GANGADHAR 2225641823070 



 
2022-23 MULE VAIBHAV GOVINDRAO 2225641823071 

2022-23 NANGARE LAXMAN CHANDU 2225641823072 

2022-23 NAPTE SUNIL RAJKUMAR 2225641823073 

2022-23 PADOLE SANKET RAMESH 2225641823074 

2022-23 PAIKRAO AKASH SUNIL 2225641823075 

2022-23 PANDIT RAJNANDINI DADARAO 2225641823076 

2022-23 PATHAK SURAJ PRAKASH 2225641823077 

2022-23 PATHAN SAMAD KHAN RAFIQ KHAN 2225641823078 

2022-23 PITKAR SHRIKRUSHNA VITTHAL 2225641823079 

2022-23 POLE OMKAR RAJU 2225641823080 

2022-23 POLE RAMPRASAD PANDITRAO 2225641823081 

2022-23 RAJBHOJ NANDINI GULCHAND 2225641823082 

2022-23 RATHOD AKASH BABAN 2225641823099 

2022-23 RATHOD SANJANA RAMCHANDRA 2225641823102 

2022-23 SALVE SANKET DATTA 2225641823083 

2022-23 SAYYAD DANISH NASER 2225641823084 

2022-23 SHINDE VAIBHAV VISHWANATH 2225641823085 

2022-23 SURYAWANSHI RAMBHAU SHIVAJI 2225641823104 

2022-23 TAMBASKAR PRAJWAL BANDUAPPA 2225641823086 

2022-23 TANTRE YOGESH PANDURANG 2225641823087 

2022-23 THORAT POOJA GAJANAN 2225641823088 

2022-23 THORAT SRUSHTI YASHWANT 2225641823089 

2022-23 UJWANKAR ANIRUDDHA PRALHADRAO 2225641823090 

2022-23 VAIDYA ADITYA GOVIND 2225641823091 

2022-23 VASULKAR SAGAR VITTHAL 225641823092 

2022-23 WANDHE TEJAS RAJU 2225641823105 

2022-23 WARE SHRUTI BALAJI 2225641823093 

2022-23 WATH HARSH RAVI 2225641823095 

2022-23 YADAV AKASH BANDU 2225641823100 

2022-23 CHAVAN SNEHAL KAILASRAO 2225641823004 

2022-23 CHAVAN TUSHAR GAJANAN 2225641823002 

2022-23 KUTE JYOTI MUNJAJI 2225641823001 

2022-23 SAKHARE SHIVAM NAROBA 2225641823003 

2022-23 ZUNZULDE SNEHA SUBHASH 2225641823005 

2022-23 ALANE PRASHANT GULAB 110/1/2021/530/1 

2022-23 AVHAD KRUSHNA TUKARAM 110/1/2021/530/2 

2022-23 AYUSH GANESH JADHAO 110/1/2021/530/3 

2022-23 BAHIRE PAYAL SUDHAKAR 110/1/2021/530/4 



 
2022-23 BENDE GOVARDHAN SOPAN 110/1/2021/530/6 

2022-23 BENDE PRATIK PRABHAKAR 110/1/2021/530/7 

2022-23 BHAKARE SUNIL SANJAY 110/1/2021/530/102 

2022-23 BHALERAO NAMDEV GANGARAM 110/1/2021/530/9 

2022-23 BHOKRE SATISH GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/12 

2022-23 BHOSLE VAISHNAVI VISHWNATH 110/1/2021/530/13 

2022-23 BHUSARE AKASH NARAYAN 110/1/2021/530/14 

2022-23 BOBADE SHUBHANGI SAMBHAJI 110/1/2021/530/15 

2022-23 BOLWAR SAURABH RAJKUMAR 110/1/2021/530/16 

2022-23 CHAVAN KOMAL BHASKAR 110/1/2021/530/17 

2022-23 CHORGHADE BALAJI HARIBHAU 110/1/2021/530/18 

2022-23 CHUDEWAR MAHESH KAILASH 110/1/2021/530/19 

2022-23 DAKHORE BRAMHAJI NAGORAO 110/1/2021/530/20 

2022-23 DAMODHAR AMOL BABARAO  

2022-23 DANDE ANJALI PRABHAKARRAO 110/1/2021/530/21 

2022-23 DANDE KUNAL GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/22 

2022-23 DASHRATHE AMIT RAMAKANT 110/1/2021/530/23 

2022-23 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM PANJABRAO 110/1/2021/530/24 

2022-23 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI ARVIND 110/1/2021/530/25 

2022-23 DEVKATTE KIRAN SANGRAM 110/1/2021/530/26 

2022-23 GAJANAN DNYANESHWAR ADE 110/1/2021/530/27 

2022-23 GHATKAMBLE ADITYA SHIVAJI 110/1/2021/530/29 

2022-23 GHONGADE SANTOSH PRABHAKAR 110/1/2021/530/30 

2022-23 GHUGE PRADIP DATTARAO 110/1/2021/530/31 

2022-23 GHUGE SHITAL DINKAR 110/1/2021/530/32 

2022-23 GITE AKASH SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/33 

2022-23 GURUPWAR TUSHAR YESHWANT 110/1/2021/530/34 

2022-23 HOLKAR GANESH GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/35 

2022-23 HUDE AKSHAY RAMRAO 110/1/2021/530/36 

2022-23 INGALE DISHA DEVANAND 110/1/2021/530/37 

2022-23 INGOLE VIKAS CHANDUJI 110/1/2021/530/38 

2022-23 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR GANGARAM 110/1/2021/530/39 

2022-23 JADHAV SUMIT PRALHAD 110/1/2021/530/40 

2022-23 JADHAV VISHAL SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/42 

2022-23 JAGTAP PALLAVI UTTAM 110/1/2021/530/43 

2022-23 JAMDHADE VISHAL RAMKISHAN 110/1/2021/530/44 

2022-23 KADAM NAGESH DILIPRAO 110/1/2021/530/45 

2022-23 KADAM PRATIKSHA BALAJI 110/1/2021/530/47 



 
2022-23 KAMBLE ANIKET SHAMRAO 110/1/2021/530/48 

2022-23 KHADE MANISHA BALIRAM 110/1/2021/530/53 

2022-23 KOKATE ASHWINI KISHANRAO 110/1/2021/530/54 

2022-23 KORDE SHANKAR UTTAMRAO 110/1/2021/530/56 

2022-23 KUTE ANIKET SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/57 

2022-23 LOLUPWAD NEHA GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/58 

2022-23 MAHAMUNE TANISHKA VIJAY 110/1/2021/530/59 

2022-23 MOHAMMAD MOFIZ KALIM 110/1/2021/530/60 

2022-23 MOHITE TUKARAM VISHWANATH 110/1/2021/530/61 

2022-23 MORE VAIBHAV GAJANAN 110/1/2021/530/62 

2022-23 NADRE PRERANA PRAKASH 110/1/2021/530/63 

2022-23 NARWADE SANJIVANI SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/65 

2022-23 PADGHAN SHUBHAM UDDHAV 110/1/2021/530/66 

2022-23 PANDHARKAR PRATIK SHRIDHAR 110/1/2021/530/67 

2022-23 PARISKAR ANIL MAHADU 110/1/2021/530/68 

2022-23 PATHAN SAEED KHAN ABED KHAN 110/1/2021/530/69 

2022-23 PATIL GANESH BALAJI 110/1/2021/530/70 

2022-23 PATTE RUSHIKESH LAXMAN 110/1/2021/530/71 

2022-23 PAWAR DNYANESHWAR SUBHASH 110/1/2021/530/72 

2022-23 PAWAR SATYAJEET SAHEBRAO 110/1/2021/530/73 

2022-23 PENURKAR KUNAL BHAGWAN 110/1/2021/530/103 

2022-23 QURESHI ADIL ABDUL GAFFAR 110/1/2021/530/74 

2022-23 RAKHONDE SHUBHANGI TUKARAM 110/1/2021/530/75 

2022-23 RATHOD PALLAVI SUBHASH 110/1/2021/530/76 

2022-23 RATHOD PRASHANT AMBADAS 110/1/2021/530/78 

2022-23 SAPATE PUJA DIGAMBAR 110/1/2021/530/79 

2022-23 SARNAIK OMKAR LAXMAN 110/1/2021/530/82 

2022-23 SATPUTE TEJAS DNYANOBA 110/1/2021/530/83 

2022-23 SAWALE LAXMI SUBHASH 110/1/2021/530/90 

2022-23 SAWANT VAISHNAVI RAMESH 110/1/2021/530/104 

2022-23 SHAIKH ABRAR JAFAR 110/1/2021/530/84 

2022-23 SHAIKH ATIQUDDIN SHAIKH ZIYAUDDIN 110/1/2021/530/85 

2022-23 SOLANKE SOHAM DAYANANDRAO 110/1/2021/530/86 

2022-23 SURYWANSHI APEKSHA SHIVAJI 110/1/2021/530/91 

2022-23 SURYWANSHI SANJANA BABURAO 110/1/2021/530/92 

2022-23 SWAMI MAHIMA SANJAY 110/1/2021/530/93 

2022-23 SYEDA AHERA FATEMA SYED MAHEMOOD ALI 110/1/2021/530/94 

2022-23 TADAS DIVYA SITARAM 110/1/2021/530/95 



 
2022-23 TEJAS BALAJI KSHIRSAGAR 110/1/2021/530/96 

2022-23 TRIMALE OMKAR BASVESHWAR 110/1/2021/530/97 

2022-23 WAGHMARE PRIYA VASANT 110/1/2021/530/105 

2022-23 WANKHADE KHUSHI GAJANAN 110/1/2021/530/99 

2022-23 WANKHEDE SAINATH DILIP 110/1/2021/530/100 

2022-23 BAHETI SAKSHI OMPRAKASH 110/1/2021/530/101 

2022-23 BARAHATE MAHESH BALUJI B.PHARM-II/2022/530/001 

2022-23 CHAVAN NIKITA OMKAR B.PHARM-II/2022/530/002 

2022-23 DAREKAR ARPIT MANOJ B.PHARM-II/2022/530/003 

2022-23 DESHMUKH SWAPNIL PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2022/530/004 

2022-23 GAWALI ASHWINI SHARAD B.PHARM-II/2022/530/005 

2022-23 JUNAID ANSAR AHMED ZULFIQAR AHMED B.PHARM-II/2022/530/006 

2022-23 KAMBLE SANKET MANIK B.PHARM-II/2022/530/007 

2022-23 KAMBLE YASHWANT BHAGWANRAO B.PHARM-II/2022/530/008 

2022-23 KHARBE SWATI SHIVAJI B.PHARM-II/2022/530/009 

2022-23 KORE CHUNESHWARI PREMLAL B.PHARM-II/2022/530/010 

2022-23 MAHAVEER TOPARE B.PHARM-II/2022/530/011 

2022-23 MARKAD PRASAD DILIP B.PHARM-II/2022/530/012 

2022-23 MASKE VAIBHAV PARMESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2022/530/013 

2022-23 PACHGHARE ANUSH RAVINDRA B.PHARM-II/2022/530/015 

2022-23 PARDESHI ROHIT MADANLAL B.PHARM-II/2022/530/016 

2022-23 RISHABH RAJENDRA SAHARE B.PHARM-II/2022/530/017 

2022-23 SALVE TEJAS SOHAN B.PHARM-II/2022/530/018 

2022-23 SAWANDKAR VAIBHAV NANASAHEB B.PHARM-II/2022/530/019 

2022-23 SHELKE REKHA PRASAD B.PHARM-II/2022/530/020 

2022-23 SHINDE ANIKET GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2022/530/021 

2022-23 SIDHAMWAR SAKSHI SUDHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2022/530/022 

2022-23 WAKODE ANIKET NAMDEV B.PHARM-II/2022/530/023 

2022-23 BAHETI SAKSHI OMPRAKASH B.PHARM-II/2022/530/001 

2022-23 BARAHATE MAHESH BALUJI B.PHARM-II/2022/530/002 

2022-23 CHAVAN NIKITA OMKAR B.PHARM-II/2022/530/003 

2022-23 DAREKAR ARPIT MANOJ B.PHARM-II/2022/530/004 

2022-23 DESHMUKH SWAPNIL PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2022/530/005 

2022-23 GAWALI ASHWINI SHARAD B.PHARM-II/2022/530/006 

2022-23 JUNAID ANSAR AHMED ZULFIQAR AHMED B.PHARM-II/2022/530/007 

2022-23 KAMBLE SANKET MANIK B.PHARM-II/2022/530/008 

2022-23 KAMBLE YASHWANT BHAGWANRAO B.PHARM-II/2022/530/009 

2022-23 KHARBE SWATI SHIVAJI B.PHARM-II/2022/530/010 



 
2022-23 KORE CHUNESHWARI PREMLAL B.PHARM-II/2022/530/011 

2022-23 MAHAVEER TOPARE B.PHARM-II/2022/530/012 

2022-23 MARKAD PRASAD DILIP B.PHARM-II/2022/530/013 

2022-23 MASKE VAIBHAV PARMESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2022/530/014 

2022-23 PACHGHARE ANUSH RAVINDRA B.PHARM-II/2022/530/015 

2022-23 PARDESHI ROHIT MADANLAL B.PHARM-II/2022/530/016 

2022-23 RISHABH RAJENDRA SAHARE B.PHARM-II/2022/530/017 

2022-23 SALVE TEJAS SOHAN B.PHARM-II/2022/530/018 

2022-23 SAWANDKAR VAIBHAV NANASAHEB B.PHARM-II/2022/530/019 

2022-23 SHELKE REKHA PRASAD B.PHARM-II/2022/530/020 

2022-23 SHINDE ANIKET GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2022/530/021 

2022-23 SIDHAMWAR SAKSHI SUDHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2022/530/022 

2022-23 WAKODE ANIKET NAMDEV B.PHARM-II/2022/530/023 

2022-23 ABDAGIRE POOJA SANJAY B.PHARM-II/2021/530/001 

2022-23 AGHAV VARSHA HANUMAN 110/1/2020/530/1 

2022-23 AMBHORE SHREYA SHIVAJI 110/1/2020/530/2 

2022-23 ANSARI TANZILA ANJUM ANSARI MOHAMMAD GAUS 110/1/2020/530/3 

2022-23 ARU MAHESH BABAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/002 

2022-23 BALGAR SHRINIVAS RAMCHANDRA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/003 

2022-23 BHALERAO KOMAL MAROTI 110/1/2020/530/4 

2022-23 BHALERAO RAM KESHAVRAO 110/1/2020/530/5 

2022-23 BHALERAO VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2020/530/6 

2022-23 BHAVAR SANJANA BHIMRAO 110/1/2020/530/7 

2022-23 BHOSLE DNYANESHWAR MOTIRAM 110/1/2020/530/8 

2022-23 BIJALGAVE SHUBHAM MADHAVRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/004 

2022-23 BURREWAR JAYSHRI MOHAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/005 

2022-23 CHAVAN SHIVAM PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2021/530/006 

2022-23 CHAVAN VIJAY ANIL 110/1/2020/530/10 

2022-23 CHINCHOLE OM RAVINDRA 110/1/2020/530/11 

2022-23 DANDE PAVAN VISHNU 110/1/2020/530/12 

2022-23 DARADE NAGESH BABARAO 110/1/2020/530/13 

2022-23 DESHMUKH ASHVINI BABANRAO 110/1/2020/530/14 

2022-23 DESHMUKH KRUSHNA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2020/530/15 

2022-23 DESHMUKH SURAJ SATISH 110/1/2020/530/16 

2022-23 DHABADGE AADESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/007 

2022-23 DHAMANKAR RUSHIKESH SANJAY 110/1/2020/530/17 

2022-23 DHEPE SANIKA BHAUSAHEB 110/1/2020/530/18 

2022-23 DHOTRE SHREEKRUSHNA GANESH 110/1/2020/530/19 



 
2022-23 DUDHAMBE SAINATH MAROTI 110/1/2020/530/20 

2022-23 GADADE VISHAL SAHEBRAO 110/1/2020/530/21 

2022-23 GAIKWAD MANISHA SAMBHAJI 110/1/2020/530/22 

2022-23 GAWANDE SAINATH SANDIP 110/1/2020/530/23 

2022-23 GHODKE SAKSHI NAGESH 110/1/2020/530/24 

2022-23 GUPTA ABHISHEK KEDARNATH B.PHARM-II/2021/530/008 

2022-23 GUTTE SHITAL TUKARAM 110/1/2020/530/25 

2022-23 HADE NIKITA VILAS 110/1/2020/530/26 

2022-23 HAGE VISHAL GAJANAN 110/1/2020/530/27 

2022-23 HAKE KIRAN KHUSHAL 110/1/2020/530/28 

2022-23 HAMDE DEVASHISH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2020/530/29 

2022-23 HARKAL VAIBHAV RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/30 

2022-23 HERE DURGA SONBA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/009 

2022-23 HIRALKAR OM DIPAK 110/1/2020/530/31 

2022-23 HOLKAR ARATI BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/32 

2022-23 INGLE KALYANI UKANDA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/010 

2022-23 INGLE MAYUR JITESH 110/1/2020/530/33 

2022-23 INGOLE SNEHAL YASHWANT 110/1/2020/530/34 

2022-23 JAISWAL SAMARTH UDAY 110/1/2020/530/35 

2022-23 JAKAPURE GAJANAN RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/36 

2022-23 JAMDADE PALLAVI BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/37 

2022-23 KACHAVE AKASH GOPALRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/011 

2022-23 KADAM PRASHANT GANGADHAR 110/1/2020/530/38 

2022-23 KADAM SRUSHTI VIJAYRAO 110/1/2020/530/39 

2022-23 KALBANDE NARESH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2020/530/40 

2022-23 KALE SOMESH OMPRAKASH 110/1/2020/530/41 

2022-23 KAMBLE ADARSH LAXMAN 110/1/2020/530/42 

2022-23 KANHALE NARESH BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/43 

2022-23 KARHE ADITYA DEVANAND 110/1/2020/530/44 

2022-23 KHANDARE RUTUJA RAMESHAPPA 110/1/2020/530/45 

2022-23 KURHE ABHISHEK DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2020/530/46 

2022-23 KURHE GAJANAN JAGANNATH 110/1/2020/530/47 

2022-23 LOKHANDE KOMAL SHIVAJI 110/1/2020/530/48 

2022-23 MAHAMUNE PRANJAL VIJAYKUMAR 110/1/2020/530/49 

2022-23 MAHAMUNE RUTUJA DHANANJAY 110/1/2020/530/50 

2022-23 MANE SURAJ RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/51 

2022-23 MANOHARE ANKUSH GOUTAM B.PHARM-II/2021/530/012 

2022-23 MARKOLE GANESH SANTOSH 110/1/2020/530/52 



 
2022-23 MASKE SANDESH BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/53 

2022-23 MIRATKAR SHRADDHA SURESH 110/1/2020/530/54 

2022-23 MOHAMMED UMER MAZ AHMED  MOHSIN AHMED B.PHARM-II/2021/530/014 

2022-23 NABILA FIRDOUS ABDUL QUAMAR 110/1/2020/530/55 

2022-23 NAGSAKHRE GURUPRASAD DATTATRAY 110/1/2020/530/56 

2022-23 NARWADE MADHUKAR GANGADHAR 110/1/2020/530/57 

2022-23 NEVHAL VAISHNAVI DNYANOBA 110/1/2020/530/58 

2022-23 NIKHADE RUTIK SANJAY 110/1/2020/530/59 

2022-23 NIRGUDE AVINASH BHANUDAS 110/1/2020/530/60 

2022-23 PADGHANE JAGRUTI DILIP 110/1/2020/530/61 

2022-23 PANCHAL VISHVAJEET SHIWAJI 110/1/2020/530/62 

2022-23 PANPATTE RUTIK RAVIKANT B.PHARM-II/2021/530/016 

2022-23 PATANGE ASHISH SHANKARRAO 110/1/2020/530/63 

2022-23 PATHAK AMIT VINOD 110/1/2020/530/64 

2022-23 PAWAR DEEPTI DHONDIBARAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/017 

2022-23 PAWAR NAINASI ANIL 110/1/2020/530/65 

2022-23 POHARE AKSHAY SUNIL 110/1/2020/530/66 

2022-23 POLE YOGESHWAR MANCHAKARAO 110/1/2020/530/67 

2022-23 QURESHI SHAIKH ARBAZ SHAIKH KHAJA 110/1/2020/530/68 

2022-23 RATHOD NIRANJAN SHRIRAM 110/1/2020/530/69 

2022-23 RATHOD SANKET ASHOK 110/1/2020/530/70 

2022-23 RATHOD SUNIL SURESH 110/1/2020/530/71 

2022-23 RAUT POOJA GANESHRAO 110/1/2020/530/72 

2022-23 RAYAN AHMED KHAN MOHSIN KHAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/019 

2022-23 SABLE PUNAM RADHAJI 110/1/2020/530/73 

2022-23 SAKNUR SHRIKANT SUGAJI 110/1/2020/530/74 

2022-23 SALUNKE AAKASH KISHOR 110/1/2020/530/76 

2022-23 SHAIKH AIMAN MADIHA SHAIKH MD MASOOD 110/1/2020/530/77 

2022-23 SHETE DHANANJAY MADHAVRAO 110/1/2020/530/78 

2022-23 SHINDE DATTATRAY SHIVRUDRA 110/1/2020/530/79 

2022-23 SHINDE GAJANAN RANGNATHRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/020 

2022-23 SHINDE MANGESH NAMDEV 110/1/2020/530/80 

2022-23 SHINDE REVATI GAJANAN 110/1/2020/530/81 

2022-23 SHINDE SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO 110/1/2020/530/82 

2022-23 SHINDE SUMIT SUBHASHRAO 110/1/2020/530/83 

2022-23 SHRIKANT JANARDHAN KADAM 110/1/2020/530/84 

2022-23 SONUNE NEHA ANIL 110/1/2020/530/85 

2022-23 SONWANE NIKITA SAMBHAJI 110/1/2020/530/86 



 
2022-23 SUGANDHE SACHIN MUNJAJIRAO 110/1/2020/530/87 

2022-23 SUGANDHE SURAJ SADASHIV 110/1/2020/530/88 

2022-23 SWAMI OMKAR GURULING 110/1/2020/530/89 

2022-23 SWARANGI KISHANRAO JAGTAP 110/1/2020/530/90 

2022-23 TAPARE KARANKUMAR KANTARAO 110/1/2020/530/91 

2022-23 TELGAD VAIBHAV BALASAHEB B.PHARM-II/2021/530/021 

2022-23 THORAT GAURAV UDHAV B.PHARM-II/2021/530/022 

2022-23 THORATE RUTUJA GIRISH 110/1/2020/530/92 

2022-23 UMAREKAR SHRIPAD NAGNATHRAO 110/1/2020/530/93 

2022-23 UPADHYE RUSHIKESH RATNAKARRAO 110/1/2020/530/94 

2022-23 VAYAL VISHAL MAHADEV 110/1/2020/530/95 

2022-23 VHODGIR RUSHIKESH BANDU 110/1/2020/530/96 

2022-23 VIBHUTE VISHWAJEET RAMESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2021/530/023 

2022-23 VYAVHARE PANDURANG PRABHAKAR 110/1/2020/530/97 

2022-23 WATODE NIKITA YASHWANT 110/1/2020/530/98 

2022-23 WATODE PANKAJ GOVIND 110/1/2020/530/99 

2022-23 ZUNGRE GOVIND SANTOSH 110/1/2020/530/100 

2022-23 SAKSHI BALASAHEB MORE 110/1/2020/530/75 

2022-23 4th year  

2022-23 ALANE YASHWANT RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/68 

2022-23 ARSULE SHIVDAS BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/58 

2022-23 AWCHAR SAMRATH DNYANOBA 110/1/2019/530/31 

2022-23 BARGE HARSHADA BAPURAO 110/1/2019/530/33 

2022-23 BHOSALE VITTHAL RAMJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/001 

2022-23 BHOSLE MAROTI RAMESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/55 

2022-23 BHOYAR NIKITA SARJERAO 110/1/2019/530/49 

2022-23 BIRAJDAR PRANAV BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/20 

2022-23 CHAVAN RUTURAJ VILASRAO 110/1/2019/530/66 

2022-23 DARADE SHUBHAM KHUSHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/19 

2022-23 DESHMUKH PAVAN JAGDESHRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/002 

2022-23 DHAGE POOJA MANIKRAO 110/1/2017/530/21 

2022-23 DHOBLE DAYANAND BABAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/003 

2022-23 DORLE ARJUN ACCHUTRAO 110/1/2019/530/24 

2022-23 GANGALE VISHAL SUBHASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/004 

2022-23 GANGANE AVINASH GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/005 

2022-23 GANGAVANE RAMPRASAD VITTHAL 110/1/2019/530/41 

2022-23 GURAWA GAURI KAILASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/006 

2022-23 GUTTE MITHUN BANKATI 110/1/2019/530/44 



 
2022-23 HARKAL PRASHANT MANIKRAO 110/1/2019/530/4 

2022-23 HUSSAINI SAYYAD SHAFAATULLAS FARHATULLA 110/1/2018/530/25 

2022-23 IDHOLE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY B.PHARM-II/2020/530/007 

2022-23 JADHAV POOJATAI PRAKASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/008 

2022-23 KACHARE YOGESH SANJEEV B.PHARM-II/2020/530/010 

2022-23 KACHAWAR VISHAL DNYANESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/011 

2022-23 KADAM ANNASAHEB DATTRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/012 

2022-23 KADAM DURGESHVRI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/27 

2022-23 KADAM RAMPRASAD DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/29 

2022-23 KADAM RANI JAGANNATH 110/1/2019/530/25 

2022-23 KADAM SHWETA SHANKARRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/013 

2022-23 KALE DIVYATAI GYANBARAO 110/1/2019/530/52 

2022-23 KAMBLE HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY 110/1/2019/530/28 

2022-23 KAMBLE LAXMAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/48 

2022-23 KANGNE NILESH UDDHAV 110/1/2019/530/13 

2022-23 KHANDADE ABHISHEK SANJIV 110/1/2019/530/15 

2022-23 KHARAT MADHUSHREE DATTU 110/1/2019/530/3 

2022-23 KHARE RAJRATNA GAUTAM B.PHARM-II/2020/530/015 

2022-23 KHASAWAT SHIVNATH MALKHAN 110/1/2019/530/23 

2022-23 KUTE MANISHA BHAGWAN 110/1/2019/530/37 

2022-23 KUTE NAGESH VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/016 

2022-23 LONE BHAGYASHRI MADHAVRAO 110/1/2019/530/38 

2022-23 MAGAR ANJALI SUNIL B.PHARM-II/2020/530/017 

2022-23 MAPARI RISHIKESH GAJANAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/018 

2022-23 MASKE SHUBHANGI PANJABRAO 110/1/2019/530/18 

2022-23 MATRE DNYANESHWAR SUDAM 110/1/2019/530/12 

2022-23 MORE RAJESH DHONDIBA 110/1/2019/530/30 

2022-23 MORE SALONI SIDDHARTH 110/1/2019/530/2 

2022-23 MUNDHE GAJANAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/42 

2022-23 MUNDHE RUKSHARAJ CHANGDEV 110/1/2019/530/43 

2022-23 MUNDHE VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR 110/1/2018/530/52 

2022-23 MUNDHE VAISHNAVI BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/22 

2022-23 NAGALWAR ARTI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/14 

2022-23 NALAWADE ANIL ROHIDAS 110/1/2019/530/8 

2022-23 NAPTE VAIBHAV VILAS 110/1/2019/530/17 

2022-23 NARWADE VIVEK RAJENDRA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/019 

2022-23 NAVALE AASAVARI BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/11 

2022-23 NIRANJAN MOHAN RATHOD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/020 



 
2022-23 PAGIRE SHUBHAM BHAURAO 110/1/2019/530/6 

2022-23 PANCHAL YOGESH SHIVASAMBHA 110/1/2019/530/51 

2022-23 PARIHAR KALYANI SHASHIKIRANSINGH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/021 

2022-23 PASTE AKSHAY PRALHAD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/022 

2022-23 PATHAN MASHHUDULLAH KHAN HAMIDULLAH KHAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/023 

2022-23 PAWALE SHUBHAM SHAMRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/024 

2022-23 PAWAR RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY 110/1/2019/530/9 

2022-23 POLE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/50 

2022-23 POLE SWATI ROHIDAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/025 

2022-23 POURNIMA SANJAY KENDRE B.PHARM-II/2020/530/026 

2022-23 PRADHAN SNEHA PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/027 

2022-23 RANBAWARE SHIVRAJ GANGADHAR 110/1/2019/530/47 

2022-23 RATHOD AVINASH SURESH 110/1/2019/530/10 

2022-23 RATHOD MUKESH SHESHRAO 110/1/2019/530/54 

2022-23 RATHOD POOJA ANANDRAO 110/1/2019/530/16 

2022-23 RAUT NITIN VITTHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/35 

2022-23 RAUT RUTUJA RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/21 

2022-23 SARNAIK RUSHIKESH BHAGVATRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/028 

2022-23 SATHE ANAND MURLIDHAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/029 

2022-23 SAWALE AISHWARYA KAILASH 110/1/2019/530/5 

2022-23 SHAIKH ANAMFAJINA IMTIYAJ B.PHARM-II/2020/530/030 

2022-23 SHAIKH MAHEK MANNAN 110/1/2018/530/84 

2022-23 SHAIKH SHAHABAZ BEGAJI 110/1/2019/530/32 

2022-23 SHAIKH SOHAIL SAYEED 110/1/2019/530/26 

2022-23 SHINDE ABHISHEK BHAGAWATARAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/031 

2022-23 SHINDE AISHWARYA SANJAYRAO 110/1/2019/530/61 

2022-23 SHINDE ANIKSHA DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/57 

2022-23 SHINDE LAXMAN GAJANAN 110/1/2019/530/53 

2022-23 SHINDE SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/40 

2022-23 SITAP GANESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/36 

2022-23 SOHEL KHAN TAUFEEQUE KHAN 110/1/2019/530/65 

2022-23 SOLE AKSHAY VISHNU B.PHARM-II/2020/530/032 

2022-23 SURVE PANKAJ BHAGWAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/033 

2022-23 SURYAWANSHI MAHESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/1 

2022-23 SURYAWANSHI SHREEKANT CHNADRAKANT 110/1/2019/530/7 

2022-23 TAPARE ABHISHEK BABURAO 110/1/2019/530/45 

2022-23 THADKE ANIKET BALAJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/034 

2022-23 UMRAJKAR SOMESH MADHUKAR 110/1/2019/530/39 



 
2022-23 VYAVHARE KIRAN VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/036 

2022-23 WAGH RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/037 

2022-23 WAKODE NAGESH ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2020/530/038 

2022-23 DESHMUKH PREM SANJAY 2225642125001 

2022-23 GAIKWAD AMIT NANASAHEB 2225642125002 

2022-23 LOTHE MINAKSHI SHANKARRAO 2225642125003 

2022-23 BHUSEWAD DHIRAJ SAMBHAJI 2225642125004 

2022-23 DUMANE GAURAV SUNIL 2225642125005 

2022-23 PRAPTI VINAYAKRAO WALSE 2225642125006 

2022-23 DAYDAR KOMALGAJANAN 2225642125007 

2022-23 TARTE PRANJALI RAMESH 2225642817001 

2022-23 JAISWAL SWAPNIL BHARAT 2225642817002 

2022-23 MESHRAM SURAJ BHAGWAT 2225642817003 

2022-23 RATHOD SANDESHDATTARAO 2225642817004 

2022-23 PANCHAL PRIYA BALAJI 2225642817005 

2022-23 SURYAWANSHI SOPAN NANARAO 2225642817006 

2022-23 CHAPKE SIMA GANESH 2225642817007 

2022-23 CHOPADE DNYANESHWARNARAYANRAO 2225642817008 

2022-23 KADAM REKHA DEVIDAS 2225642817009 

2021-22 ALANE PRASHANT GULAB 110/1/2021/530/1 

2021-22 AVHAD KRUSHNA TUKARAM 110/1/2021/530/2 

2021-22 AYUSH GANESH JADHAO 110/1/2021/530/3 

2021-22 BAHIRE PAYAL SUDHAKAR 110/1/2021/530/4 

2021-22 BARHATE ANIL NARAYAN 110/1/2021/530/5 

2021-22 BENDE GOVARDHAN SOPAN 110/1/2021/530/6 

2021-22 BENDE PRATIK PRABHAKAR 110/1/2021/530/7 

2021-22 BENDKE PRAJYOT NIRANJAN 110/1/2021/530/8 

2021-22 BHALERAO NAMDEV GANGARAM 110/1/2021/530/9 

2021-22 BHARATI TUSHAR SHRIRAM 110/1/2021/530/10 

2021-22 BHOKARE MUNJAJI RAMKISHAN 110/1/2021/530/11 

2021-22 BHOKRE SATISH GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/12 

2021-22 BHOSLE VAISHNAVI VISHWNATH 110/1/2021/530/13 

2021-22 BHUSARE AKASH NARAYAN 110/1/2021/530/14 

2021-22 BOBADE SHUBHANGI SAMBHAJI 110/1/2021/530/15 

2021-22 BOLWAR SAURABH RAJKUMAR 110/1/2021/530/16 

2021-22 CHAVAN KOMAL BHASKAR 110/1/2021/530/17 

2021-22 CHORGHADE BALAJI HARIBHAU 110/1/2021/530/18 

2021-22 CHUDEWAR MAHESH KAILASH 110/1/2021/530/19 



 
2021-22 DAKHORE BRAMHAJI NAGORAO 110/1/2021/530/20 

2021-22 DAMODHAR AMOL BABARAO 110/1/2021/530/21 

2021-22 DANDE ANJALI PRABHAKARRAO 110/1/2021/530/22 

2021-22 DANDE KUNAL GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/23 

2021-22 DASHRATHE AMIT RAMAKANT 110/1/2021/530/24 

2021-22 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM PANJABRAO 110/1/2021/530/25 

2021-22 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI ARVIND 110/1/2021/530/26 

2021-22 DEVKATTE KIRAN SANGRAM 110/1/2021/530/27 

2021-22 GADE SHIVSHANKAR TRYAMBAK 110/1/2021/530/28 

2021-22 GAJANAN DNYANESHWAR ADE 110/1/2021/530/29 

2021-22 GHATKAMBLE ADITYA SHIVAJI 110/1/2021/530/30 

2021-22 GHONGADE SANTOSH PRABHAKAR 110/1/2021/530/31 

2021-22 GHUGE PRADIP DATTARAO 110/1/2021/530/32 

2021-22 GHUGE SHITAL DINKAR 110/1/2021/530/33 

2021-22 GITE AKASH SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/34 

2021-22 GURUPWAR TUSHAR YESHWANT 110/1/2021/530/35 

2021-22 HOLKAR GANESH GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/36 

2021-22 HUDE AKSHAY RAMRAO 110/1/2021/530/37 

2021-22 INGALE DISHA DEVANAND 110/1/2021/530/38 

2021-22 INGOLE VIKAS CHANDUJI 110/1/2021/530/39 

2021-22 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR GANGARAM 110/1/2021/530/40 

2021-22 JADHAV PALLAVI SAHEBRAO 110/1/2021/530/41 

2021-22 JADHAV SUMIT PRALHAD 110/1/2021/530/42 

2021-22 JADHAV VISHAL SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/43 

2021-22 JAGTAP PALLAVI UTTAM 110/1/2021/530/44 

2021-22 JAMDHADE VISHAL RAMKISHAN 110/1/2021/530/45 

2021-22 KADAM ANIKET RAMESHVAR 110/1/2021/530/46 

2021-22 KADAM NAGESH DILIPRAO 110/1/2021/530/47 

2021-22 KADAM PRATIKSHA BALAJI 110/1/2021/530/48 

2021-22 KADAM SOMNATH VAIJNATH 110/1/2021/530/49 

2021-22 KADAM VIKRAM GANESHRAO 110/1/2021/530/50 

2021-22 KADAM VISHAL JAGANNATH 110/1/2021/530/51 

2021-22 KALE NIKITA NAMDEV 110/1/2021/530/52 

2021-22 KAMBLE ANIKET SHAMRAO 110/1/2021/530/53 

2021-22 KHADE MANISHA BALIRAM 110/1/2021/530/54 

2021-22 KHUPSE RUSHIKESH SONAJI 110/1/2021/530/55 

2021-22 KOKATE ASHWINI KISHANRAO 110/1/2021/530/56 

2021-22 KORDE SHANKAR UTTAMRAO 110/1/2021/530/57 



 
2021-22 KUTE ANIKET SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/58 

2021-22 LOLUPWAD NEHA GANGADHAR 110/1/2021/530/59 

2021-22 MAHAMUNE TANISHKA VIJAY 110/1/2021/530/60 

2021-22 MOHAMMAD MOFIZ KALIM 110/1/2021/530/61 

2021-22 MOHITE TUKARAM VISHWANATH 110/1/2021/530/62 

2021-22 MORE VAIBHAV GAJANAN 110/1/2021/530/63 

2021-22 MUTKULE ADITYA SANJAY 110/1/2021/530/64 

2021-22 NADRE PRERANA PRAKASH 110/1/2021/530/65 

2021-22 NARWADE SANJIVANI SANTOSH 110/1/2021/530/66 

2021-22 PADGHAN SHUBHAM UDDHAV 110/1/2021/530/67 

2021-22 PANDHARKAR PRATIK SHRIDHAR 110/1/2021/530/68 

2021-22 PARISKAR ANIL MAHADU 110/1/2021/530/69 

2021-22 PATHAN SAEED KHAN ABED KHAN 110/1/2021/530/70 

2021-22 PATIL GANESH BALAJI 110/1/2021/530/71 

2021-22 PATTE RUSHIKESH LAXMAN 110/1/2021/530/72 

2021-22 PAWAR DNYANESHWAR SUBHASH 110/1/2021/530/73 

2021-22 PENURKAR KUNAL BHAGWAN 110/1/2021/530/74 

2021-22 QURESHI ADIL ABDUL GAFFAR 110/1/2021/530/75 

2021-22 RAKHONDE SHUBHANGI TUKARAM 110/1/2021/530/76 

2021-22 RATHOD AAKASH VASANT 110/1/2021/530/77 

2021-22 RATHOD PALLAVI SUBHASH 110/1/2021/530/78 

2021-22 RATHOD PRASHANT AMBADAS 110/1/2021/530/79 

2021-22 SALVE ANUJ SANJAY 110/1/2021/530/80 

2021-22 SALVE SAKSHI VASANT 110/1/2021/530/81 

2021-22 SAPATE PUJA DIGAMBAR 110/1/2021/530/82 

2021-22 SARNAIK OMKAR LAXMAN 110/1/2021/530/83 

2021-22 SATPUTE TEJAS DNYANOBA 110/1/2021/530/90 

2021-22 SAWANT VAISHNAVI RAMESH 110/1/2021/530/84 

2021-22 SHAIKH ABRAR JAFAR 110/1/2021/530/85 

2021-22 SHAIKH ATIQUDDIN SHAIKH ZIYAUDDIN 110/1/2021/530/86 

2021-22 SHAIKH RUBINA RAUF 110/1/2021/530/87 

2021-22 SHERE ABHISHEK DEEPAKRAO 110/1/2021/530/88 

2021-22 SHINDE SAURABH SUNIL 110/1/2021/530/89 

2021-22 SOLANKE SOHAM DAYANANDRAO 110/1/2021/530/91 

2021-22 SURYWANSHI APEKSHA SHIVAJI 110/1/2021/530/92 

2021-22 SURYWANSHI SANJANA BABURAO 110/1/2021/530/93 

2021-22 SWAMI MAHIMA SANJAY 110/1/2021/530/94 

2021-22 SYEDA AHERA FATEMA SYED MAHEMOOD ALI 110/1/2021/530/95 



 
2021-22 TADAS DIVYA SITARAM 110/1/2021/530/96 

2021-22 TEJAS BALAJI KSHIRSAGAR 110/1/2021/530/97 

2021-22 THALPATE VAIBHAV VISHWANATH 110/1/2021/530/98 

2021-22 WAGHMARE PRIYA VASANT 110/1/2021/530/99 

2021-22 WANKHADE KHUSHI GAJANAN 110/1/2021/530/100 

2021-22 WANKHEDE SAINATH DILIP 110/1/2021/530/101 

2021-22 BHAKARE SUNIL SANJAY 110/1/2021/530/102 

2021-22 PAWAR SATYAJEET SAHEBRAO 110/1/2021/530/103 

2021-22 SAWALE LAXMI SUBHASH 110/1/2021/530/104 

2021-22 TRIMALE OMKAR BASVESHWAR 110/1/2021/530/105 

2021-22 AGHAV VARSHA HANUMAN 110/1/2020/530/1 

2021-22 AMBHORE SHREYA SHIVAJI 110/1/2020/530/2 

2021-22 ANSARI TANZILA ANJUM ANSARI MOHAMMAD GAUS 110/1/2020/530/3 

2021-22 BHALERAO KOMAL MAROTI 110/1/2020/530/4 

2021-22 BHALERAO RAM KESHAVRAO 110/1/2020/530/5 

2021-22 BHALERAO VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2020/530/6 

2021-22 BHAVAR SANJANA BHIMRAO 110/1/2020/530/7 

2021-22 BHOSLE DNYANESHWAR MOTIRAM 110/1/2020/530/8 

2021-22 CHAVAN VIJAY ANIL 110/1/2020/530/10 

2021-22 CHINCHOLE OM RAVINDRA 110/1/2020/530/11 

2021-22 DANDE PAVAN VISHNU 110/1/2020/530/12 

2021-22 DARADE NAGESH BABARAO 110/1/2020/530/13 

2021-22 DESHMUKH ASHVINI BABANRAO 110/1/2020/530/14 

2021-22 DESHMUKH KRUSHNA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2020/530/15 

2021-22 DESHMUKH SURAJ SATISH 110/1/2020/530/16 

2021-22 DHAMANKAR RUSHIKESH SANJAY 110/1/2020/530/17 

2021-22 DHEPE SANIKA BHAUSAHEB 110/1/2020/530/18 

2021-22 DHOTRE SHREEKRUSHNA GANESH 110/1/2020/530/19 

2021-22 DUDHAMBE SAINATH MAROTI 110/1/2020/530/20 

2021-22 GADADE VISHAL SAHEBRAO 110/1/2020/530/21 

2021-22 GAIKWAD MANISHA SAMBHAJI 110/1/2020/530/22 

2021-22 GAWANDE SAINATH SANDIP 110/1/2020/530/23 

2021-22 GHODKE SAKSHI NAGESH 110/1/2020/530/24 

2021-22 GUTTE SHITAL TUKARAM 110/1/2020/530/25 

2021-22 HADE NIKITA VILAS 110/1/2020/530/26 

2021-22 HAGE VISHAL GAJANAN 110/1/2020/530/27 

2021-22 HAKE KIRAN KHUSHAL 110/1/2020/530/28 

2021-22 HAMDE DEVASHISH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2020/530/29 



 
2021-22 HARKAL VAIBHAV RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/30 

2021-22 HIRALKAR OM DIPAK 110/1/2020/530/31 

2021-22 HOLKAR ARATI BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/32 

2021-22 INGLE MAYUR JITESH 110/1/2020/530/33 

2021-22 INGOLE SNEHAL YASHWANT 110/1/2020/530/34 

2021-22 JAISWAL SAMARTH UDAY 110/1/2020/530/35 

2021-22 JAKAPURE GAJANAN RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/36 

2021-22 JAMDADE PALLAVI BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/37 

2021-22 KADAM PRASHANT GANGADHAR 110/1/2020/530/38 

2021-22 KADAM SRUSHTI VIJAYRAO 110/1/2020/530/39 

2021-22 KALBANDE NARESH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2020/530/40 

2021-22 KALE SOMESH OMPRAKASH 110/1/2020/530/41 

2021-22 KAMBLE ADARSH LAXMAN 110/1/2020/530/42 

2021-22 KANHALE NARESH BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/43 

2021-22 KARHE ADITYA DEVANAND 110/1/2020/530/44 

2021-22 KHANDARE RUTUJA RAMESHAPPA 110/1/2020/530/45 

2021-22 KURHE ABHISHEK DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2020/530/46 

2021-22 KURHE GAJANAN JAGANNATH 110/1/2020/530/47 

2021-22 LOKHANDE KOMAL SHIVAJI 110/1/2020/530/48 

2021-22 MAHAMUNE PRANJAL VIJAYKUMAR 110/1/2020/530/49 

2021-22 MAHAMUNE RUTUJA DHANANJAY 110/1/2020/530/50 

2021-22 MANE SURAJ RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/51 

2021-22 MARKOLE GANESH SANTOSH 110/1/2020/530/52 

2021-22 MASKE SANDESH BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/53 

2021-22 MIRATKAR SHRADDHA SURESH 110/1/2020/530/54 

2021-22 NABILA FIRDOUS ABDUL QUAMAR 110/1/2020/530/55 

2021-22 NAGSAKHRE GURUPRASAD DATTATRAY 110/1/2020/530/56 

2021-22 NARWADE MADHUKAR GANGADHAR 110/1/2020/530/57 

2021-22 NEVHAL VAISHNAVI DNYANOBA 110/1/2020/530/58 

2021-22 NIKHADE RUTIK SANJAY 110/1/2020/530/59 

2021-22 NIRGUDE AVINASH BHANUDAS 110/1/2020/530/60 

2021-22 PADGHANE JAGRUTI DILIP 110/1/2020/530/61 

2021-22 PANCHAL VISHVAJEET SHIWAJI 110/1/2020/530/62 

2021-22 PATANGE ASHISH SHANKARRAO 110/1/2020/530/63 

2021-22 PATHAK AMIT VINOD 110/1/2020/530/64 

2021-22 PAWAR NAINASI ANIL 110/1/2020/530/65 

2021-22 POHARE AKSHAY SUNIL 110/1/2020/530/66 

2021-22 POLE YOGESHWAR MANCHAKARAO 110/1/2020/530/67 



 
2021-22 QURESHI SHAIKH ARBAZ SHAIKH KHAJA 110/1/2020/530/68 

2021-22 RATHOD NIRANJAN SHRIRAM 110/1/2020/530/69 

2021-22 RATHOD SANKET ASHOK 110/1/2020/530/70 

2021-22 RATHOD SUNIL SURESH 110/1/2020/530/71 

2021-22 RAUT POOJA GANESHRAO 110/1/2020/530/72 

2021-22 SABLE PUNAM RADHAJI 110/1/2020/530/73 

2021-22 SAKNUR SHRIKANT SUGAJI 110/1/2020/530/74 

2021-22 SAKSHI BALASAHEB MORE 110/1/2020/530/75 

2021-22 SALUNKE AAKASH KISHOR 110/1/2020/530/76 

2021-22 SHAIKH AIMAN MADIHA SHAIKH MD MASOOD 110/1/2020/530/77 

2021-22 SHETE DHANANJAY MADHAVRAO 110/1/2020/530/78 

2021-22 SHINDE DATTATRAY SHIVRUDRA 110/1/2020/530/79 

2021-22 SHINDE MANGESH NAMDEV 110/1/2020/530/80 

2021-22 SHINDE REVATI GAJANAN 110/1/2020/530/81 

2021-22 SHINDE SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO 110/1/2020/530/82 

2021-22 SHINDE SUMIT SUBHASHRAO 110/1/2020/530/83 

2021-22 SHRIKANT JANARDHAN KADAM 110/1/2020/530/84 

2021-22 SONUNE NEHA ANIL 110/1/2020/530/85 

2021-22 SONWANE NIKITA SAMBHAJI 110/1/2020/530/86 

2021-22 SUGANDHE SACHIN MUNJAJIRAO 110/1/2020/530/87 

2021-22 SUGANDHE SURAJ SADASHIV 110/1/2020/530/88 

2021-22 SWAMI OMKAR GURULING 110/1/2020/530/89 

2021-22 SWARANGI KISHANRAO JAGTAP 110/1/2020/530/90 

2021-22 TAPARE KARANKUMAR KANTARAO 110/1/2020/530/91 

2021-22 THORATE RUTUJA GIRISH 110/1/2020/530/92 

2021-22 UMAREKAR SHRIPAD NAGNATHRAO 110/1/2020/530/93 

2021-22 UPADHYE RUSHIKESH RATNAKARRAO 110/1/2020/530/94 

2021-22 VAYAL VISHAL MAHADEV 110/1/2020/530/95 

2021-22 VHODGIR RUSHIKESH BANDU 110/1/2020/530/96 

2021-22 VYAVHARE PANDURANG PRABHAKAR 110/1/2020/530/97 

2021-22 WATODE NIKITA YASHWANT 110/1/2020/530/98 

2021-22 WATODE PANKAJ GOVIND 110/1/2020/530/99 

2021-22 ZUNGRE GOVIND SANTOSH 110/1/2020/530/100 

2021-22 ABDAGIRE POOJA SANJAY B.PHARM-II/2021/530/001 

2021-22 ARU MAHESH BABAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/002 

2021-22 BALGAR SHRINIVAS RAMCHANDRA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/003 

2021-22 BIJALGAVE SHUBHAM MADHAVRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/004 

2021-22 BURREWAR JAYSHRI MOHAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/005 



 
2021-22 CHAVAN SHIVAM PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2021/530/006 

2021-22 DHABADGE AADESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/007 

2021-22 GUPTA ABHISHEK KEDARNATH B.PHARM-II/2021/530/008 

2021-22 HERE DURGA SONBA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/009 

2021-22 INGLE KALYANI UKANDA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/010 

2021-22 KACHAVE AKASH GOPALRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/011 

2021-22 MANOHARE ANKUSH GOUTAM B.PHARM-II/2021/530/012 

2021-22 MASKE RAJAN MOHANRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/013 

2021-22 

MOHAMMED UMER MAZ AHMED  
MOHSIN AHMED 

B.PHARM-II/2021/530/014 

2021-22 MUTTALWAD KOMAL ANANT B.PHARM-II/2021/530/015 

2021-22 PANPATTE RUTIK RAVIKANT B.PHARM-II/2021/530/016 

2021-22 PAWAR DEEPTI DHONDIBARAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/017 

2021-22 PENDHARE VILAS VISHWANATH B.PHARM-II/2021/530/018 

2021-22 RAYAN AHMED KHAN MOHSIN KHAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/019 

2021-22 SHINDE GAJANAN RANGNATHRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/020 

2021-22 TELGAD VAIBHAV BALASAHEB B.PHARM-II/2021/530/021 

2021-22 THORAT GAURAV UDHAV B.PHARM-II/2021/530/022 

2021-22 VIBHUTE VISHWAJEET RAMESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2021/530/023 

2021-22 ABDAGIRE POOJA SANJAY B.PHARM-II/2021/530/001 

2021-22 ARU MAHESH BABAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/002 

2021-22 BALGAR SHRINIVAS RAMCHANDRA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/003 

2021-22 BIJALGAVE SHUBHAM MADHAVRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/004 

2021-22 BURREWAR JAYSHRI MOHAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/005 

2021-22 CHAVAN SHIVAM PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2021/530/006 

2021-22 DHABADGE AADESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/007 

2021-22 GUPTA ABHISHEK KEDARNATH B.PHARM-II/2021/530/008 

2021-22 HERE DURGA SONBA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/009 

2021-22 INGLE KALYANI UKANDA B.PHARM-II/2021/530/010 

2021-22 KACHAVE AKASH GOPALRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/011 

2021-22 MANOHARE ANKUSH GOUTAM B.PHARM-II/2021/530/012 

2021-22 MASKE RAJAN MOHANRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/013 

2021-22 

MOHAMMED UMER MAZ AHMED  
MOHSIN AHMED 

B.PHARM-II/2021/530/014 

2021-22 MUTTALWAD KOMAL ANANT B.PHARM-II/2021/530/015 

2021-22 PANPATTE RUTIK RAVIKANT B.PHARM-II/2021/530/016 

2021-22 PAWAR DEEPTI DHONDIBARAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/017 

2021-22 PENDHARE VILAS VISHWANATH B.PHARM-II/2021/530/018 



 
2021-22 RAYAN AHMED KHAN MOHSIN KHAN B.PHARM-II/2021/530/019 

2021-22 SHINDE GAJANAN RANGNATHRAO B.PHARM-II/2021/530/020 

2021-22 TELGAD VAIBHAV BALASAHEB B.PHARM-II/2021/530/021 

2021-22 THORAT GAURAV UDHAV B.PHARM-II/2021/530/022 

2021-22 VIBHUTE VISHWAJEET RAMESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2021/530/023 

2021-22 ALANE YASHWANT RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/68 

2021-22 ARSULE SHIVDAS BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/58 

2021-22 AWCHAR SAMRATH DNYANOBA 110/1/2019/530/31 

2021-22 BARGE HARSHADA BAPURAO 110/1/2019/530/33 

2021-22 BHOSLE MAROTI RAMESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/55 

2021-22 BHOYAR NIKITA SARJERAO 110/1/2019/530/49 

2021-22 BIRAJDAR PRANAV BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/20 

2021-22 CHAVAN RUTURAJ VILASRAO 110/1/2019/530/66 

2021-22 DARADE SHUBHAM KHUSHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/19 

2021-22 DORLE ARJUN ACCHUTRAO 110/1/2019/530/24 

2021-22 GANGAVANE RAMPRASAD VITTHAL 110/1/2019/530/41 

2021-22 GUTTE MITHUN BANKATI 110/1/2019/530/44 

2021-22 HARKAL PRASHANT MANIKRAO 110/1/2019/530/4 

2021-22 HUSSAINI SAYYAD SHAFAATULLAS 110/1/2018/530/25 

2021-22 KADAM DURGESHVRI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/27 

2021-22 KADAM RAMPRASAD DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/29 

2021-22 KADAM RANI JAGANNATH 110/1/2019/530/25 

2021-22 KALE DIVYATAI GYANBARAO 110/1/2019/530/52 

2021-22 KAMBLE HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY 110/1/2019/530/28 

2021-22 KAMBLE LAXMAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/48 

2021-22 KANGNE NILESH UDDHAV 110/1/2019/530/13 

2021-22 KHANDADE ABHISHEK SANJIV 110/1/2019/530/15 

2021-22 KHARAT MADHUSHREE DATTU 110/1/2019/530/3 

2021-22 KHASAWAT SHIVNATH MALKHAN 110/1/2019/530/23 

2021-22 KUTE MANISHA BHAGWAN 110/1/2019/530/37 

2021-22 LONE BHAGYASHRI MADHAVRAO 110/1/2019/530/38 

2021-22 MANKAR OM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/48 

2021-22 MASKE SHUBHANGI PANJABRAO 110/1/2019/530/18 

2021-22 MATRE DNYANESHWAR SUDAM 110/1/2019/530/12 

2021-22 MORE RAJESH DHONDIBA 110/1/2019/530/30 

2021-22 MORE SALONI SIDDHARTH 110/1/2019/530/2 

2021-22 MUNDHE GAJANAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/42 

2021-22 MUNDHE RUKSHARAJ CHANGDEV 110/1/2019/530/43 



 
2021-22 MUNDHE VAIBHAV RAMESHRAO 110/1/2018/530/52 

2021-22 MUNDHE VAISHNAVI BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/22 

2021-22 NAGALWAR ARTI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/14 

2021-22 NALAWADE ANIL ROHIDAS 110/1/2019/530/8 

2021-22 NAPTE VAIBHAV VILAS 110/1/2019/530/17 

2021-22 NAVALE AASAVARI BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/11 

2021-22 PAGIRE SHUBHAM BHAURAO 110/1/2019/530/6 

2021-22 PANCHAL YOGESH SHIVASAMBHA 110/1/2019/530/51 

2021-22 PAWAR RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY 110/1/2019/530/9 

2021-22 POLE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/50 

2021-22 RATHOD AVINASH SURESH 110/1/2019/530/10 

2021-22 RATHOD POOJA ANANDRAO 110/1/2019/530/16 

2021-22 RAUT NITIN VITTHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/35 

2021-22 RAUT RUTUJA RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/21 

2021-22 SAWALE AISHWARYA KAILASH 110/1/2019/530/5 

2021-22 SHAIKH MAHEK MANNAN 110/1/2018/530/84 

2021-22 SHAIKH SHAHABAZ BEGAJI 110/1/2019/530/32 

2021-22 SHAIKH SOHAIL SAYEED 110/1/2019/530/26 

2021-22 SHINDE AISHWARYA SANJAYRAO 110/1/2019/530/61 

2021-22 SHINDE ANIKSHA DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/57 

2021-22 SHINDE LAXMAN GAJANAN 110/1/2019/530/53 

2021-22 SHINDE SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/40 

2021-22 SIMAN SHAH KAREEM SHAH 110/1/2019/530/67 

2021-22 SITAP GANESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/36 

2021-22 SOHEL KHAN TAUFEEQUE KHAN 110/1/2019/530/65 

2021-22 SONAWANE ROHAN PRADIP 110/1/2019/530/34 

2021-22 SURYAWANSHI MAHESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/1 

2021-22 SURYAWANSHI SHREEKANT 110/1/2019/530/7 

2021-22 TAPARE ABHISHEK BABURAO 110/1/2019/530/45 

2021-22 UMRAJKAR SOMESH MADHUKAR 110/1/2019/530/39 

2021-22 BHOSALE VITTHAL RAMJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/001 

2021-22 DESHMUKH PAVAN JAGDESHRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/002 

2021-22 DHOBLE DAYANAND BABAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/003 

2021-22 GANGALE VISHAL SUBHASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/004 

2021-22 GANGANE AVINASH GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/005 

2021-22 GURAWA GAURI  KAILASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/006 

2021-22 IDHOLE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY B.PHARM-II/2020/530/007 

2021-22 JADHAV POOJATAI PRAKASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/008 



 
2021-22 JAISWAL ASMITA ASHOKKUMAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/009 

2021-22 KACHARE YOGESH SANJEEV B.PHARM-II/2020/530/010 

2021-22 KACHAWAR VISHAL DNYANESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/011 

2021-22 KADAM ANNASAHEB DATTRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/012 

2021-22 KADAM SHWETA SHANKARRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/013 

2021-22 KESHARKHANE AKANKSHA AGADUAPPA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/014 

2021-22 KHARE RAJRATNA GAUTAM B.PHARM-II/2020/530/015 

2021-22 KUTE NAGESH VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/016 

2021-22 MAGAR ANJALI SUNIL B.PHARM-II/2020/530/017 

2021-22 MAPARI RISHIKESH GAJANAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/018 

2021-22 NARWADE VIVEK RAJENDRA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/019 

2021-22 NIRANJAN MOHAN RATHOD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/020 

2021-22 PARIHAR KALYANI SHASHIKIRANSINGH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/021 

2021-22 PASTE AKSHAY PRALHAD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/022 

2021-22 PATHAN MASHHUDULLAH KHAN HAMIDULLAH KHAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/023 

2021-22 PAWALE SHUBHAM SHAMRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/024 

2021-22 POLE SWATI ROHIDAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/025 

2021-22 POURNIMA SANJAY KENDRE B.PHARM-II/2020/530/026 

2021-22 PRADHAN SNEHA PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/027 

2021-22 SARNAIK RUSHIKESH BHAGVATRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/028 

2021-22 SATHE ANAND MURLIDHAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/029 

2021-22 SHAIKH ANAMFAJINA IMTIYAJ B.PHARM-II/2020/530/030 

2021-22 SHINDE ABHISHEK BHAGAWATARAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/031 

2021-22 SOLE AKSHAY VISHNU B.PHARM-II/2020/530/032 

2021-22 SURVE PANKAJ BHAGWAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/033 

2021-22 THADKE ANIKET BALAJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/034 

2021-22 TULE PRADIP POPAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/035 

2021-22 VYAVHARE KIRAN VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/036 

2021-22 WAGH RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/037 

2021-22 WAKODE NAGESH ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2020/530/038 

2021-22 DHAGE POOJA MANIKRAO 110/1/2017/530/21 

2021-22 BIDKAR MAHESH SAMBHAJI 110/1/2018/530/4 

2021-22 RANBAWARE SHIVRAJ GANGADHAR 110/1/2019/530/47 

2021-22 RATHOD MUKESH SHESHRAO 110/1/2019/530/54 

2021-22 ADE GAJANAN BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/1 

2021-22 AMBHURE VAISHNAVI EKNATHRAO 110/1/2017/530/4 

2021-22 AMLE BALASAHEB BABASAHEB 110/1/2017/530/5 

2021-22 AWAD OMKAR TRIMBAKRAO 110/1/2018/530/2 



 
2021-22 BEDWAL DEEPAK GHANSHYAM 110/1/2017/530/10 

2021-22 BHAGWAT AJINKYA ANGADRAO 110/1/2017/530/12 

2021-22 BHANDEWAD POOJA GANGADHAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/001 

2021-22 BHARATI SHITAL VITTHALBUWA 110/1/2018/530/3 

2021-22 BOBDE PRADIP NANDKISHOR 110/1/2017/530/15 

2021-22 BORE GOPAL SANJAY 110/1/2018/530/5 

2021-22 CHANDE SAMBHAJI CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2018/530/6 

2021-22 CHAVAN AJAY MANSING B.PHARM-II/2019/530/003 

2021-22 CHAVAN KANCHAN GANESH 110/1/2018/530/8 

2021-22 CHAVAN RAVI GANESH 110/1/2018/530/9 

2021-22 CHOPADE VAIBHAV VINAYAK 110/1/2017/530/19 

2021-22 DAWALBAJE SHIVANI ANSIRAM 110/1/2018/530/11 

2021-22 DAWALBAJE VAISHNAVI KUNDLIK 110/1/2018/530/12 

2021-22 DHANDE SHUBHAM NITINRAO 110/1/2017/530/22 

2021-22 DHOLE VITTHAL SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/15 

2021-22 DHONE SHUBHAM DEVRAO 110/1/2018/530/16 

2021-22 DONGARE RATNRAKSHIT NARAYAN 110/1/2017/530/26 

2021-22 FARDEEN KHALIK JINTURKAR 110/1/2018/530/18 

2021-22 GAIKWAD CHARAN MUNJAJI 110/1/2017/530/28 

2021-22 GAWALI AKSHAY SOMNATH 110/1/2017/530/31 

2021-22 GAYKI PRANJALI NILKANTHRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/004 

2021-22 GHATOL MEGHA DIGAMBARRAO 110/1/2018/530/20 

2021-22 GHUGE MOHAN DILIPRAO 110/1/2017/530/36 

2021-22 GIRI RUSHIKESH SHIVGIR 110/1/2018/530/21 

2021-22 GUTTE AISHWARYA SHAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/22 

2021-22 HAMAND VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/23 

2021-22 HUDGE SIDDHESHWARI SHIVKUMAR 110/1/2018/530/24 

2021-22 JADHAO AJAY BHAGWAN 110/1/2018/530/27 

2021-22 JADHAV ASHISHKUMAR DHANSING 110/1/2018/530/28 

2021-22 JADHAV RAHUL UDHAVA B.PHARM-II/2019/530/005 

2021-22 JADHAV SOPAN VISHWANATH 110/1/2017/530/42 

2021-22 JADHAV VAIBHAV KACHRU 110/1/2017/530/44 

2021-22 JAGTAP RAJESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/006 

2021-22 JATI SHIVAM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/30 

2021-22 JOGDAND KAJAL DILIP 110/1/2018/530/32 

2021-22 JOGDAND RAJU WAMANRAO 110/1/2018/530/34 

2021-22 JORWAR MAYURI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/36 

2021-22 KADAM AKSHAY RAMKISHAN 110/1/2018/530/37 



 
2021-22 KADAM MAYURI ANANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/007 

2021-22 KADAM SHUBHAM SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/38 

2021-22 KANADE SHUBHANGI SANJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/39 

2021-22 KENDRE AISHWARYA SANJAY 110/1/2017/530/47 

2021-22 KHILLARE PRASAD ASHOK 110/1/2018/530/43 

2021-22 KHILLARE VIDYA MUKUNDRAO 110/1/2018/530/44 

2021-22 KHOTKAR DNYANESHWAR EKNATH 110/1/2017/530/48 

2021-22 KOLASKAR SAURABH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2018/530/45 

2021-22 KSHIRSAGAR AMOLK GANGADHAR 110/1/2018/530/46 

2021-22 LAMTURE PRIYANKA RAMESH B.PHARM-II/2019/530/008 

2021-22 MAHABALE BHAGYASHRI PANDIT 110/1/2017/530/57 

2021-22 MAHAMUNI GOVIND GANPATRAO 110/1/2018/530/47 

2021-22 MANTRI TUSHAR RAMHARI 110/1/2018/530/49 

2021-22 MOHMAD TAHJEEB MAHAMAD RAFIK 110/1/2017/530/60 

2021-22 MORE PRATHAMESH MANIKRAO 110/1/2017/530/61 

2021-22 MULGIR VAISHNAVI VIVEK 110/1/2018/530/50 

2021-22 MUNDE SOMNATH PARMESHWAR 110/1/2017/530/64 

2021-22 MUNDHE SANDHYA YASHWANTRAO 110/1/2018/530/51 

2021-22 MUNJAL POOJA SUDAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/53 

2021-22 NAGARGOJE SUDARSHAN EKNATH 110/1/2018/530/54 

2021-22 NANDAGAVE MAHADEVI VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/55 

2021-22 NANDEDE ANKITA VYANKATI 110/1/2017/530/66 

2021-22 NARWADE NAMRATA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/56 

2021-22 NAVARKHELW NIKITA BALAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/57 

2021-22 PAIGHAN NAVNATH RAMESH 110/1/2018/530/59 

2021-22 PALEWAR JAYSHREE VISHWNATH 110/1/2018/530/60 

2021-22 PANCHAL PUJA SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/61 

2021-22 PANCHAL VEERBHADRA UDDHAV 110/1/2018/530/62 

2021-22 PARDHE GOPAL MUKTIRAM 110/1/2017/530/67 

2021-22 PATHAN SARDAR EJAJKHAN 110/1/2017/530/68 

2021-22 PATIL SANKET VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/63 

2021-22 PATIL VAIBHAV SIDDHARTH 110/1/2017/530/69 

2021-22 PATURKAR BHAGYASHRI MAROTI 110/1/2018/530/64 

2021-22 PAWAR BHAGYASHRI BALAJI 110/1/2016/530/34 

2021-22 PAWAR SACHIN DASHARAT 110/1/2018/530/65 

2021-22 PAWAR TUSHAR PRADIP 110/1/2017/530/71 

2021-22 PAWAR VISHAL NAGNATHAPPA 110/1/2017/530/72 

2021-22 PHATALE RUPALI SURYAKANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/009 



 
2021-22 POLE DEEPALI SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/66 

2021-22 POLE RAJU SHIVAJI 110/1/2018/530/67 

2021-22 POLE SEEMA MADHAV B.PHARM-II/2019/530/010 

2021-22 PONDHE GOPAL DILIPRAO 110/1/2018/530/68 

2021-22 POPALGHAT DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM 110/1/2018/530/69 

2021-22 POTDAR PRANAY RAJESH 110/1/2017/530/73 

2021-22 POUL SANKET LAHUJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/70 

2021-22 PURI YOGESH NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/011 

2021-22 RAHATKAR CHANDRAKANT CHAMPATI 110/1/2017/530/74 

2021-22 RANGWAL AKSHATA UMAKANT 110/1/2018/530/72 

2021-22 RANHER RAJKANYA PRABHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/73 

2021-22 RATHOD MOHAN PANJAB 110/1/2018/530/74 

2021-22 RATHOD SAMADHAN SAKLAL 110/1/2016/530/38 

2021-22 RATHOD SANTOSH MOHAN 110/1/2018/530/75 

2021-22 RAVINDRA RAM RATHOD 110/1/2018/530/76 

2021-22 RODE PRIYANKA ONKAR 110/1/2018/530/77 

2021-22 SANAP ASHWINI VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/78 

2021-22 SANAP SUDESH VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/79 

2021-22 SANGHAI VRUSHABH SUNILKUMAR 110/1/2017/530/77 

2021-22 SANGLE BALAJI SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2017/530/78 

2021-22 SAWAKE RAMKISAN GOVARDHA 110/1/2018/530/81 

2021-22 SAWALE VAIBHAV BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/82 

2021-22 SAYYAD SUMER SHARIF 110/1/2018/530/83 

2021-22 SAYYED KHAJA SAYYED MUSTFA 110/1/2017/530/79 

2021-22 SHAIKH RAIHMET SHAIKH SHADUL 110/1/2018/530/85 

2021-22 SHEKH MAHEBUB JAFAR 110/1/2018/530/86 

2021-22 SHELKE DINESHKUMAR SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/87 

2021-22 SHINDE DIGAMBER KISAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/012 

2021-22 SHINDE POOJA GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/013 

2021-22 SHINDE RUTUJA NAGNATH 110/1/2018/530/89 

2021-22 SHINDE VAISHNAVI DHRUPAT 110/1/2018/530/90 

2021-22 SOLANKE VAIBHAV JIJASAHEB 110/1/2018/530/91 

2021-22 SONONE VITTHAL SARJERAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/014 

2021-22 SWAMI VAISHALI BABURAO 110/1/2017/530/89 

2021-22 SYED MEER ASAD ALI SYED MEER AZHAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/015 

2021-22 THOKE PAVAN TRYMABAK 110/1/2018/530/93 

2021-22 TIRMANWAR SWAPNIL SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2018/530/94 

2021-22 TITARE SANDESH SURESH 110/1/2018/530/95 



 
2021-22 TOKWAR SHIVAM VIJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/96 

2021-22 UNHALE KRUSHNA NARHARI B.PHARM-II/2019/530/016 

2021-22 VIDYA KANHOJIRAO MURULKAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/017 

2021-22 WADEWALE VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2018/530/97 

2021-22 WAGALGAVE PRIYANKA SADASHIV 110/1/2018/530/98 

2021-22 WAGHMARE PALLAVI MOTIRAM B.PHARM-II/2019/530/018 

2021-22 WATODE ANIKET GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/99 

2021-22 ZADE SHWETA GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/100 

2021-22 DHORE ALANKA RAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/17 

2021-22 GITE MAHESH SANJAY 110/1/2017/530/38 

2020-21 AGHAV VARSHA HANUMAN 110/1/2020/530/1 

2020-21 AMBHORE SHREYA SHIVAJI 110/1/2020/530/2 

2020-21 ANSARI TANZILA ANJUM ANSARI MOHAMMAD GAUS 110/1/2020/530/3 

2020-21 BHALERAO KOMAL MAROTI 110/1/2020/530/4 

2020-21 BHALERAO RAM KESHAVRAO 110/1/2020/530/5 

2020-21 BHALERAO VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2020/530/6 

2020-21 BHAVAR SANJANA BHIMRAO 110/1/2020/530/7 

2020-21 BHOSLE DNYANESHWAR MOTIRAM 110/1/2020/530/8 

2020-21 BOLWAR SAURABH RAJKUMAR 110/1/2020/530/9 

2020-21 CHAVAN VIJAY ANIL 110/1/2020/530/10 

2020-21 CHINCHOLE OM RAVINDRA 110/1/2020/530/11 

2020-21 DANDE PAVAN VISHNU 110/1/2020/530/12 

2020-21 DARADE NAGESH BABARAO 110/1/2020/530/13 

2020-21 DESHMUKH ASHVINI BABANRAO 110/1/2020/530/14 

2020-21 DESHMUKH KRUSHNA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2020/530/15 

2020-21 DESHMUKH SURAJ SATISH 110/1/2020/530/16 

2020-21 DHAMANKAR RUSHIKESH SANJAY 110/1/2020/530/17 

2020-21 DHEPE SANIKA BHAUSAHEB 110/1/2020/530/18 

2020-21 DHOTRE SHREEKRUSHNA GANESH 110/1/2020/530/19 

2020-21 DUDHAMBE SAINATH MAROTI 110/1/2020/530/20 

2020-21 GADADE VISHAL SAHEBRAO 110/1/2020/530/21 

2020-21 GAIKWAD MANISHA SAMBHAJI 110/1/2020/530/22 

2020-21 GAWANDE SAINATH SANDIP 110/1/2020/530/23 

2020-21 GHODKE SAKSHI NAGESH 110/1/2020/530/24 

2020-21 GUTTE SHITAL TUKARAM 110/1/2020/530/25 

2020-21 HADE NIKITA VILAS 110/1/2020/530/26 

2020-21 HAGE VISHAL GAJANAN 110/1/2020/530/27 

2020-21 HAKE KIRAN KHUSHAL 110/1/2020/530/28 



 
2020-21 HAMDE DEVASHISH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2020/530/29 

2020-21 HARKAL VAIBHAV RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/30 

2020-21 HIRALKAR OM DIPAK 110/1/2020/530/31 

2020-21 HOLKAR ARATI BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/32 

2020-21 INGLE MAYUR JITESH 110/1/2020/530/33 

2020-21 INGOLE SNEHAL YASHWANT 110/1/2020/530/34 

2020-21 JAISWAL SAMARTH UDAY 110/1/2020/530/35 

2020-21 JAKAPURE GAJANAN RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/36 

2020-21 JAMDADE PALLAVI BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/37 

2020-21 KADAM PRASHANT GANGADHAR 110/1/2020/530/38 

2020-21 KADAM SRUSHTI VIJAYRAO 110/1/2020/530/39 

2020-21 KALBANDE NARESH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2020/530/40 

2020-21 KALE SOMESH OMPRAKASH 110/1/2020/530/41 

2020-21 KAMBLE ADARSH LAXMAN 110/1/2020/530/42 

2020-21 KANHALE NARESH BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/43 

2020-21 KARHE ADITYA DEVANAND 110/1/2020/530/44 

2020-21 KHANDARE RUTUJA RAMESHAPPA 110/1/2020/530/45 

2020-21 KURHE ABHISHEK DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2020/530/46 

2020-21 KURHE GAJANAN JAGANNATH 110/1/2020/530/47 

2020-21 LOKHANDE KOMAL SHIVAJI 110/1/2020/530/48 

2020-21 MAHAMUNE PRANJAL VIJAYKUMAR 110/1/2020/530/49 

2020-21 MAHAMUNE RUTUJA DHANANJAY 110/1/2020/530/50 

2020-21 MANE SURAJ RAMESH 110/1/2020/530/51 

2020-21 MARKOLE GANESH SANTOSH 110/1/2020/530/52 

2020-21 MASKE SANDESH BALAJI 110/1/2020/530/53 

2020-21 MIRATKAR SHRADDHA SURESH 110/1/2020/530/54 

2020-21 NABILA FIRDOUS ABDUL QUAMAR 110/1/2020/530/55 

2020-21 NAGSAKHRE GURUPRASAD DATTATRAY 110/1/2020/530/56 

2020-21 NARWADE MADHUKAR GANGADHAR 110/1/2020/530/57 

2020-21 NEVHAL VAISHNAVI DNYANOBA 110/1/2020/530/58 

2020-21 NIKHADE RUTIK SANJAY 110/1/2020/530/59 

2020-21 NIRGUDE AVINASH BHANUDAS 110/1/2020/530/60 

2020-21 PADGHANE JAGRUTI DILIP 110/1/2020/530/61 

2020-21 PANCHAL VISHVAJEET SHIWAJI 110/1/2020/530/62 

2020-21 PATANGE ASHISH SHANKARRAO 110/1/2020/530/63 

2020-21 PATHAK AMIT VINOD 110/1/2020/530/64 

2020-21 PAWAR NAINASI ANIL 110/1/2020/530/65 

2020-21 POHARE AKSHAY SUNIL 110/1/2020/530/66 



 
2020-21 POLE YOGESHWAR MANCHAKARAO 110/1/2020/530/67 

2020-21 QURESHI SHAIKH ARBAZ SHAIKH KHAJA 110/1/2020/530/68 

2020-21 RATHOD NIRANJAN SHRIRAM 110/1/2020/530/69 

2020-21 RATHOD SANKET ASHOK 110/1/2020/530/70 

2020-21 RATHOD SUNIL SURESH 110/1/2020/530/71 

2020-21 RAUT POOJA GANESHRAO 110/1/2020/530/72 

2020-21 SABLE PUNAM RADHAJI 110/1/2020/530/73 

2020-21 SAKNUR SHRIKANT SUGAJI 110/1/2020/530/74 

2020-21 SAKSHI BALASAHEB MORE 110/1/2020/530/75 

2020-21 SALUNKE AAKASH KISHOR 110/1/2020/530/76 

2020-21 SHAIKH AIMAN MADIHA SHAIKH MD MASOOD 110/1/2020/530/77 

2020-21 SHETE DHANANJAY MADHAVRAO 110/1/2020/530/78 

2020-21 SHINDE DATTATRAY SHIVRUDRA 110/1/2020/530/79 

2020-21 SHINDE MANGESH NAMDEV 110/1/2020/530/80 

2020-21 SHINDE REVATI GAJANAN 110/1/2020/530/81 

2020-21 SHINDE SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO 110/1/2020/530/82 

2020-21 SHINDE SUMIT SUBHASHRAO 110/1/2020/530/83 

2020-21 SHRIKANT JANARDHAN KADAM 110/1/2020/530/84 

2020-21 SONUNE NEHA ANIL 110/1/2020/530/85 

2020-21 SONWANE NIKITA SAMBHAJI 110/1/2020/530/86 

2020-21 SUGANDHE SACHIN MUNJAJIRAO 110/1/2020/530/87 

2020-21 SUGANDHE SURAJ SADASHIV 110/1/2020/530/88 

2020-21 SWAMI OMKAR GURULING 110/1/2020/530/89 

2020-21 SWARANGI KISHANRAO JAGTAP 110/1/2020/530/90 

2020-21 TAPARE KARANKUMAR KANTARAO 110/1/2020/530/91 

2020-21 THORATE RUTUJA GIRISH 110/1/2020/530/92 

2020-21 UMAREKAR SHRIPAD NAGNATHRAO 110/1/2020/530/93 

2020-21 UPADHYE RUSHIKESH RATNAKARRAO 110/1/2020/530/94 

2020-21 VAYAL VISHAL MAHADEV 110/1/2020/530/95 

2020-21 VHODGIR RUSHIKESH BANDU 110/1/2020/530/96 

2020-21 VYAVHARE PANDURANG PRABHAKAR 110/1/2020/530/97 

2020-21 WATODE NIKITA YASHWANT 110/1/2020/530/98 

2020-21 WATODE PANKAJ GOVIND 110/1/2020/530/99 

2020-21 ZUNGRE GOVIND SANTOSH 110/1/2020/530/100 

2020-21 ALANE YASHWANT RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/68 

2020-21 ARSULE SHIVDAS BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/58 

2020-21 AWCHAR SAMRATH DNYANOBA 110/1/2019/530/31 

2020-21 BARGE HARSHADA BAPURAO 110/1/2019/530/33 



 
2020-21 BHOSLE MAROTI RAMESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/55 

2020-21 BHOYAR NIKITA SARJERAO 110/1/2019/530/49 

2020-21 BIRAJDAR PRANAV BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/20 

2020-21 CHAVAN RUTURAJ VILASRAO 110/1/2019/530/66 

2020-21 DARADE SHUBHAM KHUSHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/19 

2020-21 DORLE ARJUN ACCHUTRAO 110/1/2019/530/24 

2020-21 GANGAVANE RAMPRASAD VITTHAL 110/1/2019/530/41 

2020-21 GUTTE MITHUN BANKATI 110/1/2019/530/44 

2020-21 HARKAL PRASHANT MANIKRAO 110/1/2019/530/4 

2020-21 HUSSAINI SAYYAD SHAFAATULLAS 110/1/2018/530/25 

2020-21 KADAM DURGESHVRI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/27 

2020-21 KADAM RAMPRASAD DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/29 

2020-21 KADAM RANI JAGANNATH 110/1/2019/530/25 

2020-21 KALE DIVYATAI GYANBARAO 110/1/2019/530/52 

2020-21 KAMBLE HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY 110/1/2019/530/28 

2020-21 KAMBLE LAXMAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/48 

2020-21 KANGNE NILESH UDDHAV 110/1/2019/530/13 

2020-21 KHANDADE ABHISHEK SANJIV 110/1/2019/530/15 

2020-21 KHARAT MADHUSHREE DATTU 110/1/2019/530/3 

2020-21 KHASAWAT SHIVNATH MALKHAN 110/1/2019/530/23 

2020-21 KUTE MANISHA BHAGWAN 110/1/2019/530/37 

2020-21 LONE BHAGYASHRI MADHAVRAO 110/1/2019/530/38 

2020-21 MANKAR OM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/48 

2020-21 MASKE SHUBHANGI PANJABRAO 110/1/2019/530/18 

2020-21 MATRE DNYANESHWAR SUDAM 110/1/2019/530/12 

2020-21 MORE RAJESH DHONDIBA 110/1/2019/530/30 

2020-21 MORE SALONI SIDDHARTH 110/1/2019/530/2 

2020-21 MUNDHE GAJANAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/42 

2020-21 MUNDHE RUKSHARAJ CHANGDEV 110/1/2019/530/43 

2020-21 MUNDHE VAIBHAV RAMESHRAO 110/1/2018/530/52 

2020-21 MUNDHE VAISHNAVI BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/22 

2020-21 NAGALWAR ARTI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/14 

2020-21 NALAWADE ANIL ROHIDAS 110/1/2019/530/8 

2020-21 NAPTE VAIBHAV VILAS 110/1/2019/530/17 

2020-21 NAVALE AASAVARI BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/11 

2020-21 PAGIRE SHUBHAM BHAURAO 110/1/2019/530/6 

2020-21 PANCHAL YOGESH SHIVASAMBHA 110/1/2019/530/51 

2020-21 PAWAR RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY 110/1/2019/530/9 



 
2020-21 POLE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/50 

2020-21 RATHOD AVINASH SURESH 110/1/2019/530/10 

2020-21 RATHOD POOJA ANANDRAO 110/1/2019/530/16 

2020-21 RAUT NITIN VITTHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/35 

2020-21 RAUT RUTUJA RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/21 

2020-21 SAWALE AISHWARYA KAILASH 110/1/2019/530/5 

2020-21 SHAIKH MAHEK MANNAN 110/1/2018/530/84 

2020-21 SHAIKH SHAHABAZ BEGAJI 110/1/2019/530/32 

2020-21 SHAIKH SOHAIL SAYEED 110/1/2019/530/26 

2020-21 SHINDE AISHWARYA SANJAYRAO 110/1/2019/530/61 

2020-21 SHINDE ANIKSHA DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/57 

2020-21 SHINDE LAXMAN GAJANAN 110/1/2019/530/53 

2020-21 SHINDE SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/40 

2020-21 SIMAN SHAH KAREEM SHAH 110/1/2019/530/67 

2020-21 SITAP GANESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/36 

2020-21 SOHEL KHAN TAUFEEQUE KHAN 110/1/2019/530/65 

2020-21 SONAWANE ROHAN PRADIP 110/1/2019/530/34 

2020-21 SURYAWANSHI MAHESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/1 

2020-21 SURYAWANSHI SHREEKANT CHNADRAKANT 110/1/2019/530/7 

2020-21 TAPARE ABHISHEK BABURAO 110/1/2019/530/45 

2020-21 UMRAJKAR SOMESH MADHUKAR 110/1/2019/530/39 

2020-21 BHOSALE VITTHAL RAMJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/001 

2020-21 DESHMUKH PAVAN JAGDESHRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/002 

2020-21 DHOBLE DAYANAND BABAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/003 

2020-21 GANGALE VISHAL SUBHASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/004 

2020-21 GANGANE AVINASH GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/005 

2020-21 GURAWA GAURI  KAILASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/006 

2020-21 IDHOLE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY B.PHARM-II/2020/530/007 

2020-21 JADHAV POOJATAI PRAKASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/008 

2020-21 JAISWAL ASMITA ASHOKKUMAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/009 

2020-21 KACHARE YOGESH SANJEEV B.PHARM-II/2020/530/010 

2020-21 KACHAWAR VISHAL DNYANESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/011 

2020-21 KADAM ANNASAHEB DATTRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/012 

2020-21 KADAM SHWETA SHANKARRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/013 

2020-21 KESHARKHANE AKANKSHA AGADUAPPA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/014 

2020-21 KHARE RAJRATNA GAUTAM B.PHARM-II/2020/530/015 

2020-21 KUTE NAGESH VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/016 

2020-21 MAGAR ANJALI SUNIL B.PHARM-II/2020/530/017 



 
2020-21 MAPARI RISHIKESH GAJANAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/018 

2020-21 NARWADE VIVEK RAJENDRA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/019 

2020-21 NIRANJAN MOHAN RATHOD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/020 

2020-21 PARIHAR KALYANI SHASHIKIRANSINGH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/021 

2020-21 PASTE AKSHAY PRALHAD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/022 

2020-21 PATHAN MASHHUDULLAH KHAN HAMIDULLAH KHAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/023 

2020-21 PAWALE SHUBHAM SHAMRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/024 

2020-21 POLE SWATI ROHIDAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/025 

2020-21 POURNIMA SANJAY KENDRE B.PHARM-II/2020/530/026 

2020-21 PRADHAN SNEHA PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/027 

2020-21 SARNAIK RUSHIKESH BHAGVATRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/028 

2020-21 SATHE ANAND MURLIDHAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/029 

2020-21 SHAIKH ANAMFAJINA IMTIYAJ B.PHARM-II/2020/530/030 

2020-21 SHINDE ABHISHEK BHAGAWATARAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/031 

2020-21 SOLE AKSHAY VISHNU B.PHARM-II/2020/530/032 

2020-21 SURVE PANKAJ BHAGWAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/033 

2020-21 THADKE ANIKET BALAJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/034 

2020-21 TULE PRADIP POPAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/035 

2020-21 VYAVHARE KIRAN VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/036 

2020-21 WAGH RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/037 

2020-21 WAKODE NAGESH ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2020/530/038 

2020-21 BHOSALE VITTHAL RAMJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/001 

2020-21 DESHMUKH PAVAN JAGDESHRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/002 

2020-21 DHOBLE DAYANAND BABAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/003 

2020-21 GANGALE VISHAL SUBHASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/004 

2020-21 GANGANE AVINASH GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/005 

2020-21 GURAWA GAURI  KAILASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/006 

2020-21 IDHOLE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY B.PHARM-II/2020/530/007 

2020-21 JADHAV POOJATAI PRAKASH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/008 

2020-21 JAISWAL ASMITA ASHOKKUMAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/009 

2020-21 KACHARE YOGESH SANJEEV B.PHARM-II/2020/530/010 

2020-21 KACHAWAR VISHAL DNYANESHWAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/011 

2020-21 KADAM ANNASAHEB DATTRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/012 

2020-21 KADAM SHWETA SHANKARRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/013 

2020-21 KESHARKHANE AKANKSHA AGADUAPPA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/014 

2020-21 KHARE RAJRATNA GAUTAM B.PHARM-II/2020/530/015 

2020-21 KUTE NAGESH VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/016 

2020-21 MAGAR ANJALI SUNIL B.PHARM-II/2020/530/017 



 
2020-21 MAPARI RISHIKESH GAJANAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/018 

2020-21 NARWADE VIVEK RAJENDRA B.PHARM-II/2020/530/019 

2020-21 NIRANJAN MOHAN RATHOD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/020 

2020-21 PARIHAR KALYANI SHASHIKIRANSINGH B.PHARM-II/2020/530/021 

2020-21 PASTE AKSHAY PRALHAD B.PHARM-II/2020/530/022 

2020-21 PATHAN MASHHUDULLAH KHAN HAMIDULLAH KHAN B.PHARM-II/2020/530/023 

2020-21 PAWALE SHUBHAM SHAMRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/024 

2020-21 POLE SWATI ROHIDAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/025 

2020-21 POURNIMA SANJAY KENDRE B.PHARM-II/2020/530/026 

2020-21 PRADHAN SNEHA PRABHAKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/027 

2020-21 SARNAIK RUSHIKESH BHAGVATRAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/028 

2020-21 SATHE ANAND MURLIDHAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/029 

2020-21 SHAIKH ANAMFAJINA IMTIYAJ B.PHARM-II/2020/530/030 

2020-21 SHINDE ABHISHEK BHAGAWATARAO B.PHARM-II/2020/530/031 

2020-21 SOLE AKSHAY VISHNU B.PHARM-II/2020/530/032 

2020-21 SURVE PANKAJ BHAGWAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/033 

2020-21 THADKE ANIKET BALAJI B.PHARM-II/2020/530/034 

2020-21 TULE PRADIP POPAT B.PHARM-II/2020/530/035 

2020-21 VYAVHARE KIRAN VILAS B.PHARM-II/2020/530/036 

2020-21 WAGH RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR B.PHARM-II/2020/530/037 

2020-21 WAKODE NAGESH ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2020/530/038 

2020-21 ADE GAJANAN BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/1 

2020-21 AMBHURE VAISHNAVI EKNATHRAO 110/1/2017/530/4 

2020-21 AMLE BALASAHEB BABASAHEB 110/1/2017/530/5 

2020-21 AWAD OMKAR TRIMBAKRAO 110/1/2018/530/2 

2020-21 BEDWAL DEEPAK GHANSHYAM 110/1/2017/530/10 

2020-21 BHAGWAT AJINKYA ANGADRAO 110/1/2017/530/12 

2020-21 BHANDEWAD POOJA GANGADHAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/001 

2020-21 BHARATI SHITAL VITTHALBUWA 110/1/2018/530/3 

2020-21 BOBDE PRADIP NANDKISHOR 110/1/2017/530/15 

2020-21 BORE GOPAL SANJAY 110/1/2018/530/5 

2020-21 CHANDE SAMBHAJI CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2018/530/6 

2020-21 CHAVAN AJAY MANSING B.PHARM-II/2019/530/003 

2020-21 CHAVAN KANCHAN GANESH 110/1/2018/530/8 

2020-21 CHAVAN RAVI GANESH 110/1/2018/530/9 

2020-21 CHOPADE VAIBHAV VINAYAK 110/1/2017/530/19 

2020-21 DAWALBAJE SHIVANI ANSIRAM 110/1/2018/530/11 

2020-21 DAWALBAJE VAISHNAVI KUNDLIK 110/1/2018/530/12 



 
2020-21 DHANDE SHUBHAM NITINRAO 110/1/2017/530/22 

2020-21 DHOLE VITTHAL SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/15 

2020-21 DHONE SHUBHAM DEVRAO 110/1/2018/530/16 

2020-21 DONGARE RATNRAKSHIT NARAYAN 110/1/2017/530/26 

2020-21 FARDEEN KHALIK JINTURKAR 110/1/2018/530/18 

2020-21 GAIKWAD CHARAN MUNJAJI 110/1/2017/530/28 

2020-21 GAWALI AKSHAY SOMNATH 110/1/2017/530/31 

2020-21 GAYKI PRANJALI NILKANTHRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/004 

2020-21 GHATOL MEGHA DIGAMBARRAO 110/1/2018/530/20 

2020-21 GHUGE MOHAN DILIPRAO 110/1/2017/530/36 

2020-21 GIRI RUSHIKESH SHIVGIR 110/1/2018/530/21 

2020-21 GUTTE AISHWARYA SHAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/22 

2020-21 HAMAND VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/23 

2020-21 HUDGE SIDDHESHWARI SHIVKUMAR 110/1/2018/530/24 

2020-21 JADHAO AJAY BHAGWAN 110/1/2018/530/27 

2020-21 JADHAV ASHISHKUMAR DHANSING 110/1/2018/530/28 

2020-21 JADHAV RAHUL UDHAVA B.PHARM-II/2019/530/005 

2020-21 JADHAV SOPAN VISHWANATH 110/1/2017/530/42 

2020-21 JADHAV VAIBHAV KACHRU 110/1/2017/530/44 

2020-21 JAGTAP RAJESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/006 

2020-21 JATI SHIVAM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/30 

2020-21 JOGDAND KAJAL DILIP 110/1/2018/530/32 

2020-21 JOGDAND RAJU WAMANRAO 110/1/2018/530/34 

2020-21 JORWAR MAYURI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/36 

2020-21 KADAM AKSHAY RAMKISHAN 110/1/2018/530/37 

2020-21 KADAM MAYURI ANANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/007 

2020-21 KADAM SHUBHAM SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/38 

2020-21 KANADE SHUBHANGI SANJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/39 

2020-21 KENDRE AISHWARYA SANJAY 110/1/2017/530/47 

2020-21 KHILLARE PRASAD ASHOK 110/1/2018/530/43 

2020-21 KHILLARE VIDYA MUKUNDRAO 110/1/2018/530/44 

2020-21 KHOTKAR DNYANESHWAR EKNATH 110/1/2017/530/48 

2020-21 KOLASKAR SAURABH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2018/530/45 

2020-21 KSHIRSAGAR AMOLK GANGADHAR 110/1/2018/530/46 

2020-21 LAMTURE PRIYANKA RAMESH B.PHARM-II/2019/530/008 

2020-21 MAHABALE BHAGYASHRI PANDIT 110/1/2017/530/57 

2020-21 MAHAMUNI GOVIND GANPATRAO 110/1/2018/530/47 

2020-21 MANTRI TUSHAR RAMHARI 110/1/2018/530/49 



 
2020-21 MOHMAD TAHJEEB MAHAMAD RAFIK 110/1/2017/530/60 

2020-21 MORE PRATHAMESH MANIKRAO 110/1/2017/530/61 

2020-21 MULGIR VAISHNAVI VIVEK 110/1/2018/530/50 

2020-21 MUNDE SOMNATH PARMESHWAR 110/1/2017/530/64 

2020-21 MUNDHE SANDHYA YASHWANTRAO 110/1/2018/530/51 

2020-21 MUNJAL POOJA SUDAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/53 

2020-21 NAGARGOJE SUDARSHAN EKNATH 110/1/2018/530/54 

2020-21 NANDAGAVE MAHADEVI VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/55 

2020-21 NANDEDE ANKITA VYANKATI 110/1/2017/530/66 

2020-21 NARWADE NAMRATA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/56 

2020-21 NAVARKHELW NIKITA BALAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/57 

2020-21 PAIGHAN NAVNATH RAMESH 110/1/2018/530/59 

2020-21 PALEWAR JAYSHREE VISHWNATH 110/1/2018/530/60 

2020-21 PANCHAL PUJA SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/61 

2020-21 PANCHAL VEERBHADRA UDDHAV 110/1/2018/530/62 

2020-21 PARDHE GOPAL MUKTIRAM 110/1/2017/530/67 

2020-21 PATHAN SARDAR EJAJKHAN 110/1/2017/530/68 

2020-21 PATIL SANKET VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/63 

2020-21 PATIL VAIBHAV SIDDHARTH 110/1/2017/530/69 

2020-21 PATURKAR BHAGYASHRI MAROTI 110/1/2018/530/64 

2020-21 PAWAR BHAGYASHRI BALAJI 110/1/2016/530/34 

2020-21 PAWAR SACHIN DASHARAT 110/1/2018/530/65 

2020-21 PAWAR TUSHAR PRADIP 110/1/2017/530/71 

2020-21 PAWAR VISHAL NAGNATHAPPA 110/1/2017/530/72 

2020-21 PHATALE RUPALI SURYAKANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/009 

2020-21 POLE DEEPALI SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/66 

2020-21 POLE RAJU SHIVAJI 110/1/2018/530/67 

2020-21 POLE SEEMA MADHAV B.PHARM-II/2019/530/010 

2020-21 PONDHE GOPAL DILIPRAO 110/1/2018/530/68 

2020-21 POPALGHAT DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM 110/1/2018/530/69 

2020-21 POTDAR PRANAY RAJESH 110/1/2017/530/73 

2020-21 POUL SANKET LAHUJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/70 

2020-21 PURI YOGESH NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/011 

2020-21 RAHATKAR CHANDRAKANT CHAMPATI 110/1/2017/530/74 

2020-21 RANGWAL AKSHATA UMAKANT 110/1/2018/530/72 

2020-21 RANHER RAJKANYA PRABHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/73 

2020-21 RATHOD MOHAN PANJAB 110/1/2018/530/74 

2020-21 RATHOD SAMADHAN SAKLAL 110/1/2016/530/38 



 
2020-21 RATHOD SANTOSH MOHAN 110/1/2018/530/75 

2020-21 RAVINDRA RAM RATHOD 110/1/2018/530/76 

2020-21 RODE PRIYANKA ONKAR 110/1/2018/530/77 

2020-21 SANAP ASHWINI VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/78 

2020-21 SANAP SUDESH VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/79 

2020-21 SANGHAI VRUSHABH SUNILKUMAR 110/1/2017/530/77 

2020-21 SANGLE BALAJI SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2017/530/78 

2020-21 SAWAKE RAMKISAN GOVARDHA 110/1/2018/530/81 

2020-21 SAWALE VAIBHAV BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/82 

2020-21 SAYYAD SUMER SHARIF 110/1/2018/530/83 

2020-21 SAYYED KHAJA SAYYED MUSTFA 110/1/2017/530/79 

2020-21 SHAIKH RAIHMET SHAIKH SHADUL 110/1/2018/530/85 

2020-21 SHEKH MAHEBUB JAFAR 110/1/2018/530/86 

2020-21 SHELKE DINESHKUMAR SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/87 

2020-21 SHINDE DIGAMBER KISAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/012 

2020-21 SHINDE POOJA GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/013 

2020-21 SHINDE RUTUJA NAGNATH 110/1/2018/530/89 

2020-21 SHINDE VAISHNAVI DHRUPAT 110/1/2018/530/90 

2020-21 SOLANKE VAIBHAV JIJASAHEB 110/1/2018/530/91 

2020-21 SONONE VITTHAL SARJERAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/014 

2020-21 SWAMI VAISHALI BABURAO 110/1/2017/530/89 

2020-21 SYED MEER ASAD ALI SYED MEER AZHAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/015 

2020-21 THOKE PAVAN TRYMABAK 110/1/2018/530/93 

2020-21 TIRMANWAR SWAPNIL SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2018/530/94 

2020-21 TITARE SANDESH SURESH 110/1/2018/530/95 

2020-21 TOKWAR SHIVAM VIJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/96 

2020-21 UNHALE KRUSHNA NARHARI B.PHARM-II/2019/530/016 

2020-21 VIDYA KANHOJIRAO MURULKAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/017 

2020-21 WADEWALE VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2018/530/97 

2020-21 WAGALGAVE PRIYANKA SADASHIV 110/1/2018/530/98 

2020-21 WAGHMARE PALLAVI MOTIRAM B.PHARM-II/2019/530/018 

2020-21 WATODE ANIKET GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/99 

2020-21 ZADE SHWETA GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/100 

2020-21 AMBHORE SOHAM PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2018/530/014 

2020-21 ATAL VYANKATESH RAKESH 110/1/2017/530/6 

2020-21 BAKAN VIDYA NAMDEV 110/1/2017/530/8 

2020-21 BALLAL RAVI DIGAMBAR 110/1/2016/530/1 

2020-21 BHALERAO RUSHIKESH DADARAO 110/1/2017/530/13 



 
2020-21 BHANDARI GOPAL CHUNILAL BPHARMII/2017/530/2 

2020-21 BHAWALE PRUTHVI MILIND 110/1/2017/530/14 

2020-21 CHINTAWAR SUSHANT CHANDRAKANTRAO B.PHARM-II/2018/530/001 

2020-21 DANGE MOHAMMAD TAHA MOHAMMAD TAHER 110/1/2016/530/8 

2020-21 DEOKAR MEGHA PRABHU B.PHARM-II/2018/530/002 

2020-21 DESHMUKH DIVYA PRASADRAO 110/1/2017/530/20 

2020-21 DHONDGE SHUBHAM SUNIL 110/1/2017/530/24 

2020-21 FUKE VINAYAK BADRINATH 110/1/2017/530/27 

2020-21 GHANDGE VIDHYA VISHNU 110/1/2017/530/32 

2020-21 GHANSAWANT SHWETA CHANDRAGUPT 110/1/2016/530/14 

2020-21 GHUGE GORAKHNATH PRAKASH 110/1/2017/530/35 

2020-21 GITE SHREEKANT RAOSAHEB 110/1/2017/530/39 

2020-21 GULCHAKAR RAMESHWAR ASHOK 110/1/2017/530/33 

2020-21 GUNDLE RAVIKANT MOKINDA B.PHARM-II/2018/530/007 

2020-21 JADHAV NAVNATH KASHIRAM 110/1/2016/530/19 

2020-21 KADAM SAINATH MANCHAKRAO 110/1/2017/530/45 

2020-21 KOLHE ANITA SHRIKISHAN 110/1/2017/530/50 

2020-21 KUBRA TABASSUM M A AZIZ ANSARI 110/1/2017/530/51 

2020-21 LOKEWAR NEHA NIRANJAN 110/1/2017/530/52 

2020-21 LOKHANDE PRERANA MAROTI 110/1/2017/530/53 

2020-21 LONE AACHAL DATTARAO 110/1/2017/530/54 

2020-21 MANE PARMESHWAR ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2018/530/011 

2020-21 MANE SHITAL TANAJI 110/1/2017/530/58 

2020-21 MUNDE KOMAL HARIDAS 110/1/2017/530/62 

2020-21 NAIK PRAJYOT PRAVINKUMAR B.PHARM-II/2018/530/010 

2020-21 PARVE YOGITA NAVNATH 110/1/2016/530/29 

2020-21 PATHAN ABDULA JAMAN 110/1/2016/530/31 

2020-21 RAMPURKAR AKSHAY NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2018/530/016 

2020-21 RATHOD SURESH VINOD 110/1/2017/530/75 

2020-21 SABNE SHUBHANGI RANBA 110/1/2017/530/76 

2020-21 SHAIKH SUHAIL AHEMAD HAIDER 110/1/2017/530/80 

2020-21 SHINDE AJAY CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2017/530/81 

2020-21 SHINDE UMESH BALU 110/1/2017/530/82 

2020-21 SHROTE RASHMI SANJAY 110/1/2016/530/45 

2020-21 SOLANKE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO 110/1/2017/530/83 

2020-21 SONWANE MANGESH SANTOSH B.PHARM-II/2018/530/005 

2020-21 SURUSHE SATISH MADHUKAR 110/1/2017/530/86 

2020-21 SURVASE YOGESH DADASAHEB 110/1/2017/530/87 



 
2020-21 SURYAWANSHI UJWALA ANANDA 110/1/2017/530/88 

2020-21 VEER SHITAL DNYANOBA 110/1/2017/530/93 

2020-21 WAGHMARE OMKAR RAGHOJI 110/1/2017/530/90 

2020-21 WANJE PRIYANKA HARIHAR 110/1/2017/530/91 

2020-21 WANJE PUSHPANJALI GANGARAM 110/1/2017/530/92 

2020-21 YOGE ONKAR SUNIL 110/1/2017/530/94 

2019-20 ALANE YASHWANT RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/68 

2019-20 ARSULE SHIVDAS BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/58 

2019-20 AWCHAR SAMRATH DNYANOBA 110/1/2019/530/31 

2019-20 BARGE HARSHADA BAPURAO 110/1/2019/530/33 

2019-20 BHOSLE MAROTI RAMESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/55 

2019-20 BHOYAR NIKITA SARJERAO 110/1/2019/530/49 

2019-20 BIRAJDAR PRANAV BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/20 

2019-20 CHAVAN RUTURAJ VILASRAO 110/1/2019/530/66 

2019-20 DARADE SHUBHAM KHUSHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/19 

2019-20 DORLE ARJUN ACCHUTRAO 110/1/2019/530/24 

2019-20 GANGAVANE RAMPRASAD VITTHAL 110/1/2019/530/41 

2019-20 GUTTE MITHUN BANKATI 110/1/2019/530/44 

2019-20 HARKAL PRASHANT MANIKRAO 110/1/2019/530/4 

2019-20 KADAM DURGESHVRI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/27 

2019-20 KADAM RAMPRASAD DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/29 

2019-20 KADAM RANI JAGANNATH 110/1/2019/530/25 

2019-20 KALE DIVYATAI GYANBARAO 110/1/2019/530/52 

2019-20 KAMBLE HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY 110/1/2019/530/28 

2019-20 KAMBLE LAXMAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/48 

2019-20 KANGNE NILESH UDDHAV 110/1/2019/530/13 

2019-20 KHANDADE ABHISHEK SANJIV 110/1/2019/530/15 

2019-20 KHARAT MADHUSHREE DATTU 110/1/2019/530/3 

2019-20 KHASAWAT SHIVNATH MALKHAN 110/1/2019/530/23 

2019-20 KUTE MANISHA BHAGWAN 110/1/2019/530/37 

2019-20 LONE BHAGYASHRI MADHAVRAO 110/1/2019/530/38 

2019-20 MASKE SHUBHANGI PANJABRAO 110/1/2019/530/18 

2019-20 MATRE DNYANESHWAR SUDAM 110/1/2019/530/12 

2019-20 MORE RAJESH DHONDIBA 110/1/2019/530/30 

2019-20 MORE SALONI SIDDHARTH 110/1/2019/530/2 

2019-20 MUNDHE GAJANAN DEVIDAS 110/1/2019/530/42 

2019-20 MUNDHE RUKSHARAJ CHANGDEV 110/1/2019/530/43 

2019-20 MUNDHE VAISHNAVI BHAGWANRAO 110/1/2019/530/22 



 
2019-20 NAGALWAR ARTI PRAKASH 110/1/2019/530/14 

2019-20 NALAWADE ANIL ROHIDAS 110/1/2019/530/8 

2019-20 NAPTE VAIBHAV VILAS 110/1/2019/530/17 

2019-20 NAVALE AASAVARI BALAJI 110/1/2019/530/11 

2019-20 NAVALE PRADEEP NIVRUTTI 110/1/2019/530/46 

2019-20 PAGIRE SHUBHAM BHAURAO 110/1/2019/530/6 

2019-20 PANCHAL YOGESH SHIVASAMBHA 110/1/2019/530/51 

2019-20 PAWAR RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY 110/1/2019/530/9 

2019-20 POLE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2019/530/50 

2019-20 RANBAWARE SHIVRAJ GANGADHAR 110/1/2019/530/47 

2019-20 RATHOD AVINASH SURESH 110/1/2019/530/10 

2019-20 RATHOD MUKESH SHESHRAO 110/1/2019/530/54 

2019-20 RATHOD POOJA ANANDRAO 110/1/2019/530/16 

2019-20 RAUT NITIN VITTHALRAO 110/1/2019/530/35 

2019-20 RAUT RUTUJA RAMESH 110/1/2019/530/21 

2019-20 REPE ROHIT SUNIL 110/1/2019/530/64 

2019-20 SAWALE AISHWARYA KAILASH 110/1/2019/530/5 

2019-20 SAYYAD TAUSEEF SAYYAD AHMAD 110/1/2019/530/59 

2019-20 SHAIKH SHAHABAZ BEGAJI 110/1/2019/530/32 

2019-20 SHAIKH SOHAIL SAYEED 110/1/2019/530/26 

2019-20 SHAIKH UMER AHEMAD SALEEM SHAIKH 110/1/2019/530/62 

2019-20 SHINDE AISHWARYA SANJAYRAO 110/1/2019/530/61 

2019-20 SHINDE ANIKSHA DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/57 

2019-20 SHINDE LAXMAN GAJANAN 110/1/2019/530/53 

2019-20 SHINDE SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR 110/1/2019/530/40 

2019-20 SHIVAM SOPAN GIRI 110/1/2019/530/60 

2019-20 SIMAN SHAH KAREEM SHAH 110/1/2019/530/67 

2019-20 SITAP GANESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/36 

2019-20 SOHEL KHAN TAUFEEQUE KHAN 110/1/2019/530/65 

2019-20 SONAWANE ROHAN PRADIP 110/1/2019/530/34 

2019-20 SURYAWANSHI MAHESH BALASAHEB 110/1/2019/530/1 

2019-20 SURYAWANSHI SHREEKANT CHNADRAKANT 110/1/2019/530/7 

2019-20 TAPARE ABHISHEK BABURAO 110/1/2019/530/45 

2019-20 UMRAJKAR SOMESH MADHUKAR 110/1/2019/530/39 

2019-20 ADE GAJANAN BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/1 

2019-20 AWAD OMKAR TRIMBAKRAO 110/1/2018/530/2 

2019-20 BHARATI SHITAL VITTHALBUWA 110/1/2018/530/3 

2019-20 BORE GOPAL SANJAY 110/1/2018/530/5 



 
2019-20 CHANDE SAMBHAJI CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2018/530/6 

2019-20 CHAVAN KANCHAN GANESH 110/1/2018/530/8 

2019-20 CHAVAN RAVI GANESH 110/1/2018/530/9 

2019-20 DAWALBAJE SHIVANI ANSIRAM 110/1/2018/530/11 

2019-20 DAWALBAJE VAISHNAVI KUNDLIK 110/1/2018/530/12 

2019-20 DHOLE VITTHAL SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/15 

2019-20 DHONE SHUBHAM DEVRAO 110/1/2018/530/16 

2019-20 DHORE ALANKA RAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/17 

2019-20 FARDEEN KHALIK JINTURKAR 110/1/2018/530/18 

2019-20 GHATOL MEGHA DIGAMBARRAO 110/1/2018/530/20 

2019-20 GIRI RUSHIKESH SHIVGIR 110/1/2018/530/21 

2019-20 GUTTE AISHWARYA SHAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/22 

2019-20 HAMAND VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/23 

2019-20 HUDGE SIDDHESHWARI SHIVKUMAR 110/1/2018/530/24 

2019-20 JADHAO AJAY BHAGWAN 110/1/2018/530/27 

2019-20 JADHAV ASHISHKUMAR DHANSING 110/1/2018/530/28 

2019-20 JATI SHIVAM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/30 

2019-20 JOGDAND KAJAL DILIP 110/1/2018/530/32 

2019-20 JOGDAND RAJU WAMANRAO 110/1/2018/530/34 

2019-20 JORWAR MAYURI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/36 

2019-20 KADAM AKSHAY RAMKISHAN 110/1/2018/530/37 

2019-20 KADAM SHUBHAM SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/38 

2019-20 KANADE SHUBHANGI SANJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/39 

2019-20 KANGLE SHIVAM BANDU 110/1/2018/530/40 

2019-20 KHANDEKAR AISHWARYA MADHAVRAO 110/1/2018/530/42 

2019-20 KHILLARE PRASAD ASHOK 110/1/2018/530/43 

2019-20 KHILLARE VIDYA MUKUNDRAO 110/1/2018/530/44 

2019-20 KOLASKAR SAURABH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2018/530/45 

2019-20 KSHIRSAGAR AMOL GANGADHAR 110/1/2018/530/46 

2019-20 MAHAMUNI GOVIND GANPATRAO 110/1/2018/530/47 

2019-20 MANTRI TUSHAR RAMHARI 110/1/2018/530/49 

2019-20 MULGIR VAISHNAVI VIVEK 110/1/2018/530/50 

2019-20 MUNDHE SANDHYA YASHWANTRAO 110/1/2018/530/51 

2019-20 MUNJAL POOJA SUDAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/53 

2019-20 NAGARGOJE SUDARSHAN EKNATH 110/1/2018/530/54 

2019-20 NANDAGAVE MAHADEVI VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/55 

2019-20 NARWADE NAMRATA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/56 

2019-20 NAVARKHELE NIKITA BALAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/57 



 
2019-20 PAIGHAN NAVNATH RAMESH 110/1/2018/530/59 

2019-20 PALEWAR JAYSHREE VISHWNATH 110/1/2018/530/60 

2019-20 PANCHAL PUJA SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/61 

2019-20 PANCHAL VEERBHADRA UDDHAV 110/1/2018/530/62 

2019-20 PATIL SANKET VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/63 

2019-20 PATURKAR BHAGYASHRI MAROTI 110/1/2018/530/64 

2019-20 PAWAR SACHIN DASHARAT 110/1/2018/530/65 

2019-20 POLE DEEPALI SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/66 

2019-20 POLE RAJU SHIVAJI 110/1/2018/530/67 

2019-20 PONDHE GOPAL DILIPRAO 110/1/2018/530/68 

2019-20 POPALGHAT DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM 110/1/2018/530/69 

2019-20 POUL SANKET LAHUJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/70 

2019-20 RANGWAL AKSHATA UMAKANT 110/1/2018/530/72 

2019-20 RANHER RAJKANYA PRABHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/73 

2019-20 RATHOD MOHAN PANJAB 110/1/2018/530/74 

2019-20 RATHOD SANTOSH MOHAN 110/1/2018/530/75 

2019-20 RAVINDRA RAM RATHOD 110/1/2018/530/76 

2019-20 RODE PRIYANKA ONKAR 110/1/2018/530/77 

2019-20 SANAP ASHWINI VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/78 

2019-20 SANAP SUDESH VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/79 

2019-20 SAWAKE RAMKISAN GOVARDHAN 110/1/2018/530/81 

2019-20 SAWALE VAIBHAV BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/82 

2019-20 SAYYAD SUMER SHARIF 110/1/2018/530/83 

2019-20 SHAIKH RAIHMET SHAIKH SHADUL 110/1/2018/530/85 

2019-20 SHEKH MAHEBUB JAFAR 110/1/2018/530/86 

2019-20 SHELKE DINESHKUMAR SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/87 

2019-20 SHINDE RUTUJA NAGNATH 110/1/2018/530/89 

2019-20 SHINDE VAISHNAVI DHRUPAT 110/1/2018/530/90 

2019-20 SOLANKE VAIBHAV JIJASAHEB 110/1/2018/530/91 

2019-20 THOKE PAVAN TRYMABAK 110/1/2018/530/93 

2019-20 TIRMANWAR SWAPNIL SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2018/530/94 

2019-20 TITARE SANDESH SURESH 110/1/2018/530/95 

2019-20 TOKWAR SHIVAM VIJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/96 

2019-20 WADEWALE VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2018/530/97 

2019-20 WAGALGAVE PRIYANKA SADASHIV 110/1/2018/530/98 

2019-20 WATODE ANIKET GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/99 

2019-20 ZADE SHWETA GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/100 

2019-20 BHANDEWAD POOJA GANGADHAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/001 



 
2019-20 BHISE DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2019/530/002 

2019-20 CHAVAN AJAY MANSING B.PHARM-II/2019/530/003 

2019-20 GAYKI PRANJALI NILKANTHRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/004 

2019-20 JADHAV RAHUL UDHAVA B.PHARM-II/2019/530/005 

2019-20 JAGTAP RAJESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/006 

2019-20 KADAM MAYURI ANANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/007 

2019-20 LAMTURE PRIYANKA RAMESH B.PHARM-II/2019/530/008 

2019-20 PHATALE RUPALI SURYAKANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/009 

2019-20 POLE SEEMA MADHAV B.PHARM-II/2019/530/010 

2019-20 PURI YOGESH NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/011 

2019-20 SHINDE DIGAMBER KISAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/012 

2019-20 SHINDE POOJA GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/013 

2019-20 SONONE VITTHAL SARJERAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/014 

2019-20 SYED MEER ASAD ALI SYED MEER AZHAR ALI B.PHARM-II/2019/530/015 

2019-20 UNHALE KRUSHNA NARHARI B.PHARM-II/2019/530/016 

2019-20 VIDYA KANHOJIRAO MURULKAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/017 

2019-20 WAGHMARE PALLAVI MOTIRAM B.PHARM-II/2019/530/018 

2019-20 BHANDEWAD POOJA GANGADHAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/001 

2019-20 BHISE DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2019/530/002 

2019-20 CHAVAN AJAY MANSING B.PHARM-II/2019/530/003 

2019-20 GAYKI PRANJALI NILKANTHRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/004 

2019-20 JADHAV RAHUL UDHAVA B.PHARM-II/2019/530/005 

2019-20 JAGTAP RAJESH SHIVAJIRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/006 

2019-20 KADAM MAYURI ANANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/007 

2019-20 LAMTURE PRIYANKA RAMESH B.PHARM-II/2019/530/008 

2019-20 PHATALE RUPALI SURYAKANT B.PHARM-II/2019/530/009 

2019-20 POLE SEEMA MADHAV B.PHARM-II/2019/530/010 

2019-20 PURI YOGESH NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/011 

2019-20 SHINDE DIGAMBER KISAN B.PHARM-II/2019/530/012 

2019-20 SHINDE POOJA GOVINDRAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/013 

2019-20 SONONE VITTHAL SARJERAO B.PHARM-II/2019/530/014 

2019-20 SYED MEER ASAD ALI SYED MEER AZHAR ALI B.PHARM-II/2019/530/015 

2019-20 UNHALE KRUSHNA NARHARI B.PHARM-II/2019/530/016 

2019-20 VIDYA KANHOJIRAO MURULKAR B.PHARM-II/2019/530/017 

2019-20 WAGHMARE PALLAVI MOTIRAM B.PHARM-II/2019/530/018 

2019-20 AMBHORE SOHAM PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2018/530/014 

2019-20 ATAL VYANKATESH RAKESH 110/1/2017/530/6 

2019-20 BAKAN VIDYA NAMDEV 110/1/2017/530/8 



 
2019-20 BHALERAO RUSHIKESH DADARAO 110/1/2017/530/13 

2019-20 BHAWALE PRUTHVI MILIND 110/1/2017/530/14 

2019-20 CHINTAWAR SUSHANT CHANDRAKANTRAO B.PHARM-II/2018/530/001 

2019-20 DEOKAR MEGHA PRABHU B.PHARM-II/2018/530/002 

2019-20 DESHMUKH DIVYA PRASADRAO 110/1/2017/530/20 

2019-20 DHONDGE SHUBHAM SUNIL 110/1/2017/530/24 

2019-20 FUKE VINAYAK BADRINATH 110/1/2017/530/27 

2019-20 GHANDGE VIDHYA VISHNU 110/1/2017/530/32 

2019-20 GHUGE GORAKHNATH PRAKASH 110/1/2017/530/35 

2019-20 GITE SHREEKANT RAOSAHEB 110/1/2017/530/39 

2019-20 GULCHAKAR RAMESHWAR  ASHOK 110/1/2017/530/33 

2019-20 GUNDLE RAVIKANT MOKINDA B.PHARM-II/2018/530/007 

2019-20 KADAM SAINATH MANCHAKRAO 110/1/2017/530/45 

2019-20 KOLHE ANITA SHRIKISHAN 110/1/2017/530/50 

2019-20 KUBRA TABASSUM M.A. AZIZ ANSARI 110/1/2017/530/51 

2019-20 LOKEWAR NEHA NIRANJAN 110/1/2017/530/52 

2019-20 LOKHANDE PRERANA M 110/1/2017/530/53 

2019-20 LONE AACHAL DATTARAO 110/1/2017/530/54 

2019-20 MANE PARMESHWAR ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2018/530/011 

2019-20 MANE SHITAL TANAJI 110/1/2017/530/58 

2019-20 MUNDE KOMAL HARIDAS 110/1/2017/530/62 

2019-20 NAIK PRAJYOT PRAVINKUMAR B.PHARM-II/2018/530/010 

2019-20 RAMPURKAR AKSHAY NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2018/530/012 

2019-20 RATHOD SURESH VINOD 110/1/2017/530/75 

2019-20 SABNE SHUBHANGI RANBA 110/1/2017/530/76 

2019-20 SHAIKH SUHAIL AHEMAD HAIDAR 110/1/2017/530/80 

2019-20 SHINDE AJAY CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2017/530/81 

2019-20 SHINDE UMESH BALU 110/1/2017/530/82 

2019-20 SHROTE RASHMI SANJAY 110/1/2016/530/45 

2019-20 SOLANKE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO 110/1/2017/530/83 

2019-20 SONWANE MANGESH SANTOSH B.PHARM-II/2018/530/005 

2019-20 SURUSHE SATISH MADHUKAR 110/1/2017/530/86 

2019-20 SURVASE YOGESH DADASAHEB 110/1/2017/530/87 

2019-20 SURYAWANSHI UJWALA ANADA 110/1/2017/530/88 

2019-20 UMESH GANESH PUNDGE B.PHARM-II/2018/530/006 

2019-20 VEER SHITAL DNYANOBA 110/1/2017/530/93 

2019-20 WAGHMARE OMKAR RAGHOJI 110/1/2017/530/90 

2019-20 WANJE PRIYANKA HARIHAR 110/1/2017/530/91 



 
2019-20 WANJE PUSHPANJALI GANGARAM 110/1/2017/530/92 

2019-20 YOGE ONKAR SUNIL 110/1/2017/530/94 

2019-20 DANGE  MOHD TAHA MOHD TAHER 110/1/2016/530/8 

2019-20 PATHAN ABDULLA JAMAN 110/1/2016/530/31 

2019-20 BHAMBALE KRISHNA CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2016/530/3 

2019-20 BHUSANGE AJINKYA LAXMANRAO 110/1/2016/530/4 

2019-20 CHAVAN PRAVIN HARI 110/1/2016/530/5 

2019-20 CHAVAN SUMIT DEVIDAS 110/1/2016/530/6 

2019-20 DAHALE POOJA PARMESHWAR 110/1/2016/530/7 

2019-20 DASE SHUBHANGI RAMDAS 110/1/2016/530/9 

2019-20 DHURVE SANDIP DEVIDASRAO 110/1/2016/530/10 

2019-20 GAPAT KAILAS SURESH 110/1/2016/530/13 

2019-20 GHODKE DHANARAJ DAULAT 110/1/2016/530/15 

2019-20 HUMBE PALLAVI SAMBHA 110/1/2016/530/18 

2019-20 JADHAV SNEHA SATISH BPHARMII/2017/530/4 

2019-20 KHAKARE APARNA AVINASH 110/1/2016/530/22 

2019-20 MANE AKASH CHANDRASEN 110/1/2016/530/23 

2019-20 MOHD ZAKIUDDIN MOHD SHAFIUDDIN 110/1/2016/530/24 

2019-20 MOHITE MADHAV SHAHAJI 110/1/2016/530/25 

2019-20 MUSALE SHANKAR ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2017/530/006 

2019-20 NIRWAL DHIRAJ SUNDARRAO 110/1/2016/530/27 

2019-20 PATHAK GAJANAN SUBHASH 110/1/2016/530/30 

2019-20 PATIL DEVENDRA SUNIL B.PHARM-II/2017/530/007 

2019-20 PATIL SHRADDHA RAMKISHAN 110/1/2016/530/32 

2019-20 PAWAR PRIYANKA EKANATH 110/1/2016/530/36 

2019-20 RAJPUT SHAILENDRA PADAMSING 110/1/2016/530/37 

2019-20 RATHOD VINOD SUGAN 110/1/2016/530/39 

2019-20 RAUT ANANT DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2016/530/40 

2019-20 SARODE YOGINI BHALCHANDRA 110/1/2016/530/42 

2019-20 SHINDE GANESH VITTHAL 110/1/2016/530/43 

2019-20 TOMKE AVADHUT VITTHAL 110/1/2016/530/48 

2019-20 WAGHMARE PRIYANKA  RANGRAO 110/1/2016/530/49 

2019-20 BHALERAO SURAJ LAHU BPHARMII/2017/530/1 

2019-20 GIRI DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA 110/1/2016/530/16 

2019-20 KAMBLE SAGAR SHRAVAN 110/1/2016/530/20 

2019-20 NAKADE KAMESH VIJAYKUMAR 110/1/2016/530/26 

2018-19 ADE GAJANAN BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/1 

2018-19 AWAD OMKAR TRIMBAKRAO 110/1/2018/530/2 



 
2018-19 BHARATI SHITAL VITTHALBUWA 110/1/2018/530/3 

2018-19 BIDKAR MAHESH SAMBHAJI 110/1/2018/530/4 

2018-19 BORE GOPAL SANJAY 110/1/2018/530/5 

2018-19 CHANDE SAMBHAJI CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2018/530/6 

2018-19 CHAPKE NITIN BHASKARRAO 110/1/2018/530/7 

2018-19 CHAVAN KANCHAN GANESH 110/1/2018/530/8 

2018-19 CHAVAN RAVI GANESH 110/1/2018/530/9 

2018-19 DALVE AVINASH PRAKASHRAO 110/1/2018/530/10 

2018-19 DAWALBAJE SHIVANI ANSIRAM 110/1/2018/530/11 

2018-19 DAWALBAJE VAISHNAVI KUNDLIK 110/1/2018/530/12 

2018-19 DAWALBAJE VISHAKHA BALAJI 110/1/2018/530/13 

2018-19 DHAPSE SWATI MADHAVRAO 110/1/2018/530/14 

2018-19 DHOLE VITTHAL SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/15 

2018-19 DHONE SHUBHAM DEVRAO 110/1/2018/530/16 

2018-19 DHORE ALANKA RAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/17 

2018-19 FARDEEN KHALIK JINTURKAR 110/1/2018/530/18 

2018-19 GAIKWAD VISHAL DATTATRAYA 110/1/2018/530/19 

2018-19 GHATOL MEGHA DIGAMBARRAO 110/1/2018/530/20 

2018-19 GIRI RUSHIKESH SHIVGIR 110/1/2018/530/21 

2018-19 GUTTE AISHWARYA SHAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/22 

2018-19 HAMAND VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/23 

2018-19 HUDGE SIDDHESHWARI SHIVKUMAR 110/1/2018/530/24 

2018-19 HUSSAINI SAYYAD SHAFAATULLA S FARHATULLA 110/1/2018/530/25 

2018-19 IPPAR PRIYA NAGNATH 110/1/2018/530/26 

2018-19 JADHAO AJAY BHAGWAN 110/1/2018/530/27 

2018-19 JADHAV ASHISHKUMAR DHANSING 110/1/2018/530/28 

2018-19 JADHAV PRASHANT BAJEERAO 110/1/2018/530/29 

2018-19 JATI SHIVAM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/30 

2018-19 JOGDAND KAJAL DILIP 110/1/2018/530/32 

2018-19 JOGDAND MAROTI GOPINATH 110/1/2018/530/33 

2018-19 JOGDAND RAJU WAMANRAO 110/1/2018/530/34 

2018-19 JONDHALE RUSHIKESH RAJRATAN 110/1/2018/530/35 

2018-19 JORWAR MAYURI SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/36 

2018-19 KADAM AKSHAY RAMKISHAN 110/1/2018/530/37 

2018-19 KADAM SHUBHAM SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/38 

2018-19 KANADE SHUBHANGI SANJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/39 

2018-19 KANGLE SHIVAM BANDU 110/1/2018/530/40 

2018-19 KHANDARE MAYUR MANMATHRAO 110/1/2018/530/41 



 
2018-19 KHANDEKAR AISHWARYA MADHAVRAO 110/1/2018/530/42 

2018-19 KHILLARE PRASAD ASHOK 110/1/2018/530/43 

2018-19 KHILLARE VIDYA MUKUNDRAO 110/1/2018/530/44 

2018-19 KOLASKAR SAURABH DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2018/530/45 

2018-19 KSHIRSAGAR AMOL GANGADHAR 110/1/2018/530/46 

2018-19 MAHAMUNI GOVIND GANPATRAO 110/1/2018/530/47 

2018-19 MANKAR OM GANESH 110/1/2018/530/48 

2018-19 MANTRI TUSHAR RAMHARI 110/1/2018/530/49 

2018-19 MULGIR VAISHNAVI VIVEK 110/1/2018/530/50 

2018-19 MUNDHE SANDHYA YASHWANTRAO 110/1/2018/530/51 

2018-19 MUNDHE VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR 110/1/2018/530/52 

2018-19 MUNJAL POOJA SUDAMRAO 110/1/2018/530/53 

2018-19 NAGARGOJE SUDARSHAN EKNATH 110/1/2018/530/54 

2018-19 NANDAGAVE MAHADEVI VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/55 

2018-19 NARWADE NAMRATA SUDHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/56 

2018-19 NAVARKHELE NIKITA BALAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/57 

2018-19 NIRMALE SHARAD SURESH 110/1/2018/530/58 

2018-19 PAIGHAN NAVNATH RAMESH 110/1/2018/530/59 

2018-19 PALEWAR JAYSHREE VISHWNATH 110/1/2018/530/60 

2018-19 PANCHAL PUJA SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/61 

2018-19 PANCHAL VEERBHADRA UDDHAV 110/1/2018/530/62 

2018-19 PATIL SANKET VYANKAT 110/1/2018/530/63 

2018-19 PATURKAR BHAGYASHRI MAROTI 110/1/2018/530/64 

2018-19 PAWAR SACHIN DASHARAT 110/1/2018/530/65 

2018-19 POLE DEEPALI SHIVAJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/66 

2018-19 POLE RAJU SHIVAJI 110/1/2018/530/67 

2018-19 PONDHE GOPAL DILIPRAO 110/1/2018/530/68 

2018-19 POPALGHAT DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM 110/1/2018/530/69 

2018-19 POUL SANKET LAHUJIRAO 110/1/2018/530/70 

2018-19 PRADIP DINKAR NAGRE 110/1/2018/530/71 

2018-19 RANGWAL AKSHATA UMAKANT 110/1/2018/530/72 

2018-19 RANHER RAJKANYA PRABHAKAR 110/1/2018/530/73 

2018-19 RATHOD MOHAN PANJAB 110/1/2018/530/74 

2018-19 RATHOD SANTOSH MOHAN 110/1/2018/530/75 

2018-19 RAVINDRA RAM RATHOD 110/1/2018/530/76 

2018-19 RODE PRIYANKA ONKAR 110/1/2018/530/77 

2018-19 SANAP ASHWINI VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/78 

2018-19 SANAP SUDESH VITTHALRAO 110/1/2018/530/79 



 
2018-19 SAVANT AKASH DIGAMBAR 110/1/2018/530/80 

2018-19 SAWAKE RAMKISAN GOVARDHAN 110/1/2018/530/81 

2018-19 SAWALE VAIBHAV BABURAO 110/1/2018/530/82 

2018-19 SAYYAD SUMER SHARIF 110/1/2018/530/83 

2018-19 SHAIKH MAHEK MANNAN 110/1/2018/530/84 

2018-19 SHAIKH RAIHMET SHAIKH SHADUL 110/1/2018/530/85 

2018-19 SHEKH MAHEBUB JAFAR 110/1/2018/530/86 

2018-19 SHELKE DINESHKUMAR SANTOSH 110/1/2018/530/87 

2018-19 SHETE ASHWINI SHIVDAS 110/1/2018/530/88 

2018-19 SHINDE RUTUJA NAGNATH 110/1/2018/530/89 

2018-19 SHINDE VAISHNAVI DHRUPAT 110/1/2018/530/90 

2018-19 SOLANKE VAIBHAV JIJASAHEB 110/1/2018/530/91 

2018-19 SURWADE ANAND SAHEBRAO 110/1/2018/530/92 

2018-19 THOKE PAVAN TRYMABAK 110/1/2018/530/93 

2018-19 TIRMANWAR SWAPNIL SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2018/530/94 

2018-19 TITARE SANDESH SURESH 110/1/2018/530/95 

2018-19 TOKWAR SHIVAM VIJAYRAO 110/1/2018/530/96 

2018-19 WADEWALE VISHAL VILAS 110/1/2018/530/97 

2018-19 WAGALGAVE PRIYANKA SADASHIV 110/1/2018/530/98 

2018-19 WATODE ANIKET GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/99 

2018-19 ZADE SHWETA GAUTAM 110/1/2018/530/100 

2018-19 ALSE VAIJANATH PRALHADRAO 110/1/2017/530/3 

2018-19 AMBHORE SOHAM PANDURANG B.PHARM-II/2018/530/014 

2018-19 AMBHURE VAISHNAVI EKNATHRAO 110/1/2017/530/4 

2018-19 AMLE BALASAHEB BABASAHEB 110/1/2017/530/5 

2018-19 ATAL VYANKATESH RAKESH 110/1/2017/530/6 

2018-19 BAKAN VIDYA NAMDEV 110/1/2017/530/7 

2018-19 BAYAS AJITSINH SURENDRASINH 110/1/2017/530/9 

2018-19 BEDWAL DEEPAK GHANSHYAM 110/1/2017/530/10 

2018-19 BHAGWAT AJINKYA ANGADRAO 110/1/2017/530/12 

2018-19 BHALERAO RUSHIKESH DADARAO 110/1/2017/530/13 

2018-19 BHAWALE PRUTHVI MILIND 110/1/2017/530/14 

2018-19 BHUSARE RAHUL BABAN B.PHARM-II/2018/530/009 

2018-19 BOBDE PRADIP NANDKISHOR 110/1/2017/530/15 

2018-19 BONDHARE SANTOSH SHANKAR 110/1/2017/530/16 

2018-19 CHAVAN ROSHANI VAMANRAO 110/1/2017/530/17 

2018-19 CHINTAWAR SUSHANT CHANDRAKANTRAO B.PHARM-II/2018/530/001 

2018-19 CHOPADE VAIBHAV VINAYAK 110/1/2017/530/19 



 
2018-19 DAKE GOVIND TUKARAM B.PHARM-II/2018/530/016 

2018-19 DEOKAR MEGHA PRABHU B.PHARM-II/2018/530/002 

2018-19 DESHMUKH DIVYA PRASADRAO 110/1/2017/530/20 

2018-19 DHAGE POOJA MANIKRAO 110/1/2017/530/21 

2018-19 DHANDE SHUBHAM NITINRAO 110/1/2017/530/22 

2018-19 DHONDGE SHUBHAM SUNIL 110/1/2017/530/24 

2018-19 DHONDGE VISHAL SHIVAJI 110/1/2017/530/23 

2018-19 DHONE ROHIT RAVSAHEB 110/1/2017/530/25 

2018-19 DONGARE RATNRAKSHIT NARAYAN 110/1/2017/530/26 

2018-19 FUKE VINAYAK BADRINATH 110/1/2017/530/27 

2018-19 GAIKWAD CHARAN MUNJAJI 110/1/2017/530/28 

2018-19 GAWALE DINESH RAJABHAU 110/1/2017/530/30 

2018-19 GAWALI AKSHAY SOMNATH 110/1/2017/530/31 

2018-19 GHANDGE VIDHYA VISHNU 110/1/2017/530/32 

2018-19 GHUGE ARPITA ANGAD 110/1/2017/530/34 

2018-19 GHUGE GORAKHNATH PRAKASH 110/1/2017/530/35 

2018-19 GHUGE MOHAN DILIPRAO 110/1/2017/530/36 

2018-19 GIRHE HARSHAL DATTA 110/1/2017/530/37 

2018-19 GITE MAHESH SANJAY 110/1/2017/530/38 

2018-19 GITE SHREEKANT RAOSAHEB 110/1/2017/530/39 

2018-19 GULCHAKAR RAMESHWAR ASHOK 110/1/2017/530/33 

2018-19 GUNDLE RAVIKANT MOKINDA B.PHARM-II/2018/530/007 

2018-19 INGALE ASHUTOSH HARIBHAU B.PHARM-II/2018/530/015 

2018-19 JADHAV SOPAN VISHWANATH 110/1/2017/530/42 

2018-19 JADHAV VAIBHAV KACHRU 110/1/2017/530/44 

2018-19 JAISWAL NIKIT ARUN B.PHARM-II/2018/530/003 

2018-19 KADAM SAINATH MANCHAKRAO 110/1/2017/530/45 

2018-19 KADAM YOGESH PANDHARINATH B.PHARM-II/2018/530/013 

2018-19 KENDRE AISHWARYA SANJAY 110/1/2017/530/47 

2018-19 KHOTKAR DNYANESHWAR EKNATH 110/1/2017/530/48 

2018-19 KOLHE ANITA SHRIKISHAN 110/1/2017/530/50 

2018-19 KUBRA TABASSUM M A AZIZ ANSARI 110/1/2017/530/51 

2018-19 LAKHADE AMOL BHAURAO B.PHARM-II/2018/530/008 

2018-19 LOKEWAR NEHA NIRANJAN 110/1/2017/530/52 

2018-19 LOKHANDE PRERANA MAROTI 110/1/2017/530/53 

2018-19 LONE AACHAL DATTARAO 110/1/2017/530/54 

2018-19 LONE VASANT SHAMRAO 110/1/2017/530/55 

2018-19 MAGARE VISHAL MAHENDRE 110/1/2017/530/56 



 
2018-19 MAHABALE BHAGYASHRI PANDIT 110/1/2017/530/57 

2018-19 MANE PARMESHWAR ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2018/530/011 

2018-19 MANE SHITAL TANAJI 110/1/2017/530/58 

2018-19 MOHMAD TAHJEEB MAHAMAD RAFIK CHODHARI 110/1/2017/530/60 

2018-19 MORE PRATHAMESH MANIKRAO 110/1/2017/530/61 

2018-19 MUNDE KOMAL HARIDAS 110/1/2017/530/62 

2018-19 MUNDE SOMNATH PARMESHWAR 110/1/2017/530/64 

2018-19 NAIK PRAJYOT PRAVINKUMAR B.PHARM-II/2018/530/010 

2018-19 NANDEDE ANKITA VYANKATI 110/1/2017/530/66 

2018-19 NAVGHARE RAVINDRA SHALIKRAM B.PHARM-II/2018/530/004 

2018-19 PARDHE GOPAL MUKTIRAM 110/1/2017/530/67 

2018-19 PATHAN SARDAR EJAJKHAN 110/1/2017/530/68 

2018-19 PATIL VAIBHAV SIDDHARTH 110/1/2017/530/69 

2018-19 PAWAR KRISHNA KESHAVRAO 110/1/2017/530/70 

2018-19 PAWAR TUSHAR PRADIP 110/1/2017/530/71 

2018-19 PAWAR VISHAL NAGNATHAPPA 110/1/2017/530/72 

2018-19 POTDAR PRANAY RAJESH 110/1/2017/530/73 

2018-19 RAHATKAR CHANDRAKANT CHAMPATI 110/1/2017/530/74 

2018-19 RAMPURKAR AKSHAY NARAYAN B.PHARM-II/2018/530/012 

2018-19 RATHOD SAMADHAN SAKLAL 110/1/2016/530/38 

2018-19 RATHOD SURESH VINOD 110/1/2017/530/75 

2018-19 SABNE SHUBHANGI RANBA 110/1/2017/530/76 

2018-19 SANGHAI VRUSHABH SUNILKUMAR 110/1/2017/530/77 

2018-19 SANGLE BALAJI SANTOSHRAO 110/1/2017/530/78 

2018-19 SAYYED KHAJA SAYYED MUSTFA 110/1/2017/530/79 

2018-19 SHAIKH SUHAIL AHEMAD HAIDER 110/1/2017/530/80 

2018-19 SHINDE AJAY CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2017/530/81 

2018-19 SHINDE UMESH BALU 110/1/2017/530/82 

2018-19 SHROTE RASHMI SANJAY 110/1/2016/530/45 

2018-19 SOLANKE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO 110/1/2017/530/83 

2018-19 SONWANE MANGESH SANTOSH B.PHARM-II/2018/530/005 

2018-19 SURUSHE SATISH MADHUKAR 110/1/2017/530/86 

2018-19 SURVASE YOGESH DADASAHEB 110/1/2017/530/87 

2018-19 SURYAWANSHI UJWALA ANANDA 110/1/2017/530/88 

2018-19 SWAMI VAISHALI BABURAO 110/1/2017/530/89 

2018-19 UMESH GANESH PUNDGE B.PHARM-II/2018/530/006 

2018-19 VEER SHITAL DNYANOBA 110/1/2017/530/93 

2018-19 WAGHMARE OMKAR RAGHOJI 110/1/2017/530/90 



 
2018-19 WANJE PRIYANKA HARIHAR 110/1/2017/530/91 

2018-19 WANJE PUSHPANJALI GANGARAM 110/1/2017/530/92 

2018-19 YOGE ONKAR SUNIL 110/1/2017/530/94 

2018-19 BHALERAO SURAJ LAHU BPHARMII/2017/530/1 

2018-19 BHAMBALE KRISHNA CHANDRAKANT 110/1/2016/530/3 

2018-19 BHUSANGE AJINKYA LAXMANRAO 110/1/2016/530/4 

2018-19 CHAVAN PRAVIN HARI 110/1/2016/530/5 

2018-19 CHAVAN SUMIT DEVIDAS 110/1/2016/530/6 

2018-19 DAHALE POOJA PARMESHWAR 110/1/2016/530/7 

2018-19 DASE SHUBHANGI RAMDAS 110/1/2016/530/9 

2018-19 DHURVE SANDIP DEVIDASRAO 110/1/2016/530/10 

2018-19 GAPAT KAILAS SURESH 110/1/2016/530/13 

2018-19 GHODKE DHANARAJ DAULAT 110/1/2016/530/15 

2018-19 GIRE DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA 110/1/2016/530/16 

2018-19 HUMBE PALLAVI SAMBHA 110/1/2016/530/18 

2018-19 JADHAV SNEHA SATISH BPHARMII/2017/530/4 

2018-19 KHAKARE APARNA AVINASH 110/1/2016/530/22 

2018-19 MANE AKASH CHANDRASEN 110/1/2016/530/23 

2018-19 MOHAMMAD ZAKIUDDIN MOHAMMAD SHAFIUDDIN 110/1/2016/530/24 

2018-19 MOHITE MADHAV SHAHAJI 110/1/2016/530/25 

2018-19 RATHOD SRIHARI 110/1/2016/530/3 

2018-19 MUSALE SHANKAR ASHOK B.PHARM-II/2017/530/006 

2018-19 NAKADE KAMESH VIJAYKUMAR 110/1/2016/530/26 

2018-19 NIRWAL DHIRAJ SUNDARRAO 110/1/2016/530/27 

2018-19 PATHAK GAJANAN SUBHASH 110/1/2016/530/30 

2018-19 PATIL DEVENDRA SUNIL BPHARMII/2017/530/7 

2018-19 PATIL SHRADDHA RAMKISHNA 110/1/2016/530/32 

2018-19 PAWAR PRIYANKA EKANATH 110/1/2016/530/36 

2018-19 RAJPUT SHAILENDRA PADAMSING 110/1/2016/530/37 

2018-19 RATHOD VINOD SUGAN 110/1/2016/530/39 

2018-19 RAUT ANANT DNYANESHWAR 110/1/2016/530/40 

2018-19 SAGARE VIKAS CHANDU BPHARMII/2017/530/8 

2018-19 SARODE YOGINI BHALCHANDRA 110/1/2016/530/42 

2018-19 SHINDE GANESH VITTHAL 110/1/2016/530/43 

2018-19 TOMKE AVADHUT VITTHAL 110/1/2016/530/48 

2018-19 WAGHMARE PRIYANKA RANGRAO 110/1/2016/530/49 

 

PRINCIPAL 


